


GRAEAGLE MEDICAL CLINIC
(530) 836.1122

7597 Hwy. 89, Graeagle, CA

PORTOLA MEDICAL CLINIC
(530) 832.6600

480 First St., Portola, CA



Honda Generators!

123 Crescent St., Hwy 70, Quincy, CA • 8888 2 RIDE 1 • 530.283.2136

From the most recent in
off-road technology to the hottest
new snowmobiles, we can help
you find the recreational vehicle
that’s made for you!



4

Photos by Dyer Mountain Photography

In-Home
Design Services

� Mattresses
� Adjustable Bases
� Table Top Accessories
� Bedding
� Indoor/Outdoor 

Furnishings

138 Willow St � Chester

530.258.2424

www.gatherhome.shop

Vacation Rentals • One Sweet/Suite Lodge
530-258-2407

DRE# 00621084

317 Main St.  |  PO Box 1099  | Chester, CA 96020
530-258-3000 Office
800-444-8004 Toll Free
530-258-1400 Cell
E-mail: Martin@RonMartinRealty.com
Website: www.RonMartinRealty.com



5

Index for
Community Maps
of Plumas County

Plumas County maps . . . . . . . . . . .page
Street Index  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6-7
Advertisers Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .68
Almanor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
American Valley area  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35
Bailey Creek Subdivision  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
Beckwourth  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .66
Blairsden  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .55
Bucks Lake  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .37
Canyon Dam  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22
Chester . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Chilcoot  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .67
C Road . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .58
Clio  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .58
Crescent Mills  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
Cromberg . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .46
Delleker  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .62
East Quincy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35, 40, 42
Feather River College Campus . . . . . . . . . . . .70
Feather River Canyon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30, 31
Foxwood Subdivision  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
Gallepi Ranch  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40
Gold Mountain  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .59
Graeagle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .50, 55
Greenhorn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
Greenville  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28
Grizzly Ranch  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .65
Hamilton Branch  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Indian Falls  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Indian Valley area  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
Iron Horse  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .62
Johnsville . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .56
Lake Almanor area  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Lake Almanor Country Club  . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
Lake Almanor Estates  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Lake Almanor West  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
Lake Davis area . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .69
Lakes Basin Recreation Area  . . . . . . . . . . .57
Maybe  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .59
Meadow Valley  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
Mohawk . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .48, 55
Mohawk Vista  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .58
Mt. Hough Estates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
Peninsula Village  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
Plumas Eureka Estates  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .48
Plumas Eureka State Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .56
Portola  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .63
Prattville  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22
Quincy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35, 38, 39
Sloat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .46
Taylorsville  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
The Pines  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
Valley Ranch Estates  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .58
Vinton  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .66
Warner Valley  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Whitehawk Ranch  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .60

300 MATTRESSES IN
STOCK EVERY DAY!

FREE Delivery, Setup, Haul Away!

2800 Main St., Susanville
zaengles.com

530.257.7788



A13/Walker Memorial Rd C1-E2 
Alpine Fir Rd .........................C3 
Arbutus Dr.......................C3-C4 
Bailey Creek .............. Dr A2-B1 
Balsam Fir Rd........................C3 
Big Cove Rd ................... B2-D4 
Blue Fox Dr ...........................D3 
Bristlecove Rd.......................C2 
Calabrian Ln .........................C3 
Cedar Cir ..............................C4
Cedar Fir Ln ..........................C3 
Cedarwood Dr .................C2-C3 
Clifford Dr ...................... A5-C1 
Cottage Court .......................B3 
Cove St .................................D4 
Creekhaven Dr ............... A2-B2 
Cypress Rd............................C2 
Dinsmore Dr................... A2-A3 
Durkin Dr.........................A1-B2 
Firland Way...........................C5 
Flint Way ........................ B1-B2 
Forest Meadows Loop ..........D3 
Fox Leaf Ln ...........................D2
Fox Crest Dr ..........................C2 
Fox Peak Rd..........................D2 
Fox Pine Dr ...........................C2 
Fox Ridge Dr ...................C2-D3 
Fox Trail ................................C2 
Foxdale Ct ............................D3 
Foxglenn Dr.....................C2-D2 
Foxhead Ct ...........................C2 
Foxhead Dr ...........................D2 
Foxhollow Dr ........................D2 
Foxpaw Dr ............................D3
Foxwood Dr.....................C3-D2 
Frostwood Lane ....................B2 
Gateway Dr...........................B1 
Grand Fir Rd .........................C3
Hidden Camp Tr ..............D3-D4 
Highwood Circle..............B1-B2 
Idyleberry Dr .........................B1 
Lake View Dr ...................D4-E4 
Lakeview Terr ........................E4 
Long Leaf Pine .................Ln C3 
Manor Dr.........................B1-B2 
Marina Dr........................A3-C3 
Meadow Crossing ......D3,D4,E3 
Nightengale Court ................B3 
Owl Dr ..................................A3
Pine Needle Ln ................A3-B3 
Peninsula Dr....................C5-D4 
Pine Cir .................................C5 
Ponderosa Cir .......................C4 
Ponderosa Dr...................C4-C5 
Ponderosa Pine Ln ................C3 
Pondersosa Way....................C5 
Red River Dr ....................B1-C2 
Redwood Cir.........................C5 
Rohn Court ...........................B2 
Scotch Pine Rd......................C3 
Silver Pine Rd........................C3 
Snow Fox Dr .........................D2 
Snowy Peak Way ..................A3 
Sugar Pine Tr.........................D4 
Swiss Stone Rd .....................C3 
Terranova Dr....................B3-C3 
Treetop Circle........................B3 
Village Dr ........................A3-B3 
Vista Dr.................................B3 
Walsh Court ....................A2-A3 
Winterwood Dr .....................B3 
Woodbridge Dr................B3-C4 

1st St...............................C3-C4
2nd St ...................................D3
3rd St....................................D3
4th St....................................D3
5th St....................................D3
Abernethy Ln...................B2-B3
Alta Ave................................C2
Bell Ln...................................B1
Bresciani Cir .........................A1
Bresciani Ln ..........................B1
Cedar St ..........................C3-D3
Center St .........................C3-D3
Chemise Way ........................E1
Claremont Way .....................C3
Clough St ........................D2-D3
Crawford St ..........................C3
Danny Ct...............................C2
DeCrona Dr ...........................E2
Dogwood Ct....................C4-D4
E Main St.........................A2-E2
Elm St ...................................D2
Fairgrounds Rd......................B2
Forest View Dr ......................C3
Future Rd .........................E1-E2
Hammond Ln........................D2
Honey Bear Ln ......................C2
Industrial Way .................A1-B1
Karen St................................C3
Katherine St..........................C3
La Porte Rd ......................E2-E4
Lee Rd.............................A1-D2
Mac Ln .................................D3
Mansell St ............................D3
Manzanita Way.....................B2
Meadow Ln ..........................D2
Miller Rd...............................C3
N Mill Creek ....................C1-C2
Old Hwy ................................E2
Peppard Flat Rd...............B2-B3
Pine St ..................................D2
Pioneer Rd.......................A2-B2
Ponderosa St ........................D3
Pondside Dr...........................E3
Pony Ct .................................A1
Radio Hill Rd...................A1-A2
Redberg Ave .........................B2
Reese St................................D2
Rodeo Trail............................D2
Rogers Ave............................B2
S Mill Creek Rd ...............C2-C3
S Redberg Ave .................B2-B3
Shelley Ln .............................C3
Sierra Park Rd.......................A1
Sierra Way.............................C3
South Redberg Cir ................B3
Sugarpine Dr.........................B2
Sunrise Ln .............................B2
Thompson Rd ........................E4
Timber Ln ..............................E4
Trilogy Ln ..............................C1
Vierra Dr ...............................D2
Vrona Ave.............................A2
Weldon Ave ..........................B2
West View Way .....................E2
Wilburn Way .........................A1
Wild Rose Rd ........................B3

1st Ave.........................C3-C6
2nd Ave .......................D3-D4
3rd Ave ........................D3-D4
3rd St ................................D3
4th Ave ........................D3-D4
4th St ................................D3
Aldon Dr ............................B5
Andrews Rd.......................C5
Aspen St. ..........................C3
Blackoak Dr .......................B6
Brentwood Dr ....................B4
Bridge St............................D3
Carol Ave...........................A5
Cedar St.............................C4
Chateau Lane ....................B4
Chateau Way................A4-B4
Chester Airport Rd .......A6-C6
Chester Ski Rd ...................A6
Chester Warner Valley Rd ..A2
Collins Dr .....................A4-B4
Cross St .............................C4
Edgewood Dr.....................B4
Farrar Dr....................B4-5,C4
Feather River Dr ...........B2-C2
Fir St ..................................C4
First St ..........................B4-C4
Frost Ave ...........................D3
Gay St................................D3
Glenwood Dr .....................B4
Goodwin St........................C2
Grey Birch Way .................B6
Hilltop Rd ..........................B1
Inglewood Dr.....................B4
Irwin Way .....................B4-C4
Jensen Rd.....................A5-B5
Juniper Lake Rd ...........A1-A2
Lassen St......................C2-D2
Laurel Ln............................C3
Lorraine Dr ........................C5
Main St - Hwy 36 .........A6-E2
Marie Rd............................C5
Martin Way........................C4
Masson Rd.........................B6
Maywood Dr......................B4
Meadow Rd .................B2-C2
Meadowbrook Loop ..........C3
Meadowbrook Way ...........C3
Melissa Ave .......................D3
Moody Meadow Rd...........C4
Myrtle St............................C3
N Sierra Meadows Ln........D3
Nancy Ave....................A5-B5
Olsen St.............................D2
Pearl Rd .............................C5
Pehar Rd............................C6
Pine Way ......................B4-C4
Plumas St ..........................D3
Purdy Rd ......................B6-C6
Red Cedar Ct .....................B6
Red Cedar Way ..................B6
Reynolds Rd.......................C4
Richardson Way............B5-C4
Riverwood Dr.....................B4
Riverside Ave ...............C3-D3
S Sierra Meadows Ln.........D3
School St ...........................C4
Second St .....................C4-D4
Settlers Rd....................B1-B2
Sherman Rd .................B5-C5
Stone Ave ..........................D3
Stover Rd...........................C2
W Willow Way ...................C3
Wagon Rd..........................B2
Watson Rd ...................B5-C5
Willhoite Rd .................B6-C6
Willow St. .........................C3
Willow Way .......................C3

6

BAILEY CREEK/FOXWOOD
PAGE 14

CHESTER AREA
PAGE 12

EAST QUINCY
PAGE 42

STREET INDEX FOR MAJOR TOWN MAPS



1st St ............................A3
2nd St ...........................A3
3rd St ............................A3
Alta Camp Rd ..........B1-B2
Ann St......................B1-E4
Apple Ln .......................D1
Ayoob Alley...................C4
Bidwell St ................B3-B4
BlackOak Dr..................D3
Blue Knoll Rd.................E1
Bush St..........................C3
Calais Dr .......................B4
Cedar Dr........................C4
Cheney St ......................E4
Church St.................C3-C4
Country Rd ....................E1
Forest Lodge Rd ......A3-A4
Forgay Ave ....................A3
Franklin Al Main St........B4
Grand St ..................C3-C4
Green Ln .......................B2
Green Meadow Ln ........D3
Greenacre Dr.................B2
Greenville Dump Rd ......B1
Greenville Park Rd.........E4
Greenville Wolf Creek Rd...
................................A1-B4
Hamblin Ave .................C3
Hideaway Ln .................C4
Hideaway Rd ...........B5-D4
Higbie Ave ....................A3
Hillside Dr .....................B3
Hot Springs Rd.........D4-E4
Hudson Ave...................A3
Hwy 89 ....................B1-E4
Jessie St ...................C3-C4
Justice Ln ......................C4
Kinder Ave...............A3-B4
Landon Alley .................A3
Landon Ave...................A3
Main St....................C3-D2
Mill St ...........................B4
Nathan Ct .....................B4
Norberg Ln....................D4
North Valley Rd........D2-E2
Pecks Valley Rd ........E1-E2
Pine St...........................C4
Red Knoll Rd .................E1
Round Valley Rd............B5
Round Valley Woods Dr.B4
Senior Complex .......D3-D4
Snowy Ln ......................C4
South Main St..........B4-B5
Standart Mine Rd ..........E4
Wilder Way ...................A2
Williams Valley Rd...D1-D2
Williams Wy ..................A3

1st Ave ....................B4-C4
2nd Ave.........................B4
3rd Ave ....................B4-C4
4th Ave ....................B5-C4
5th Ave ....................B5-C5
6th Ave ....................B5-C5
Aspen Dr .................D1-D2
Bear Way.................A3-A4
Beckwourth Peak RdA6-B6
California St.............B4-C5
Cedar Ridge Rd .............B5
Cherry Cir ......................B1
Colorado St ...................B5
Commercial St .........B4-C4
Cougar Way.............A3-A4
De Persia Dr ..................A1
Deerweed St............C1-D1
Drywall Dr.....................A6
E Loyalton Ave.........C1-C2
E Magnolia Ave .......C1-C2
E Quincy Ave.................C3
E Sierra Ave/Hwy 70 C3-E2
E Spruce Ave ...........C3-D2
Ellen Ave .................C2-D2
Fifth St ..........................C2
Fourth St..................C2-C3
Green St ........................B3
Grizzly Way..............A3-A4
Hospital Dr....................C4
Hwy 70 ....................A4-E2
Idle Hour Dr.............D3-D4
Joy Way ...................B2-C2
Kandy Ln.......................A1
Lake Davis Rd..........A1-B1
Main St ....................B4-B5
Manzanita St ...........B1-B2
Meadow Way...........D2-E1
Mohawk Ave.................B2
Munroe Dr ....................A6
N Beckwith St..........B2-C3
N Gulling St .............B2-B3
N Pine St..................B2-C3
Nevada St ................C4-C5
Otter Way......................A3
Pacific St .......................B5
Park Ave ........................B4
Parkside Ln ....................E2
Plumas Ave ...................A3
Pole Line Rd..................D5
Ponderosa Ave ..............C2
Ponderson Cir................B5
Portola Ave ...................C4
Portola McLears Rd .A6-B4
Rabbit Bush Ave ......A2-B2
Redbud St .....................D2
Reno Ave.......................B2
Rheinfelder Straße ........D2

Richard Ave...................C1
Ridge St ........................B2
Ridgewood Dr ...............B5
Rio Grande St................C5
Riverside Ave ...........B3-C3
Rock St..........................B3
Rocky Point Rd ........D3-E2
S First St........................C4
S Beckwith St ................C4
S Gulling St..............B3-C4
S Pine St........................C4
S Second St .............C3-D4
Sagebrush St ...........D1-D2
Samantha Dr .................B5
Second St.................C2-C3
Sierra Plum Cir.........B1-C1
Snowberry Ave.........B2-C2
Sunset Dr .................E1-E2
Sylvan Rd ......................A6
Taylor Ave................C4-D3
Third St ....................C2-C3
Timber Ln......................A6
Todd Rd.........................A3
Utah St..........................C4
Virgilia Ave....................C4
W Loyalton Ave .......B2-C2
W Magnolia Ave......B3-C2
W Plumas Ave .........B3-C3
W Quincy Ave .........B3-C3
W Sierra Ave............B3-B4
W Spruce Ave................B3
West St ....................B2-B3
Western Pacific Way A5-B4
Willow St ......................B3
Wolf Ave .......................A3
Yeargin Dr .....................B5

Alder Ct.........................E4
Alder St ....................E4-E5
Andy's Way ...................D3
Baker Way .....................E4
Bellamy Ln ....................A3
Beskeen Ln...............B1-E1
Boyle St ...................D5-E5
Bradley St ......................E4
Buchanan St..................D4
Bucks Lake Rd .........A3-D4
Cate St...........................F4
Central Ave...................G4
Church St.......................E4
Circle Dr ........................F4
Claremont Ct ................H4
Claremont Dr ..........G4-H5
Coburn St .................E4-E5

Cloman Ave ...................F4
Cottonwood Ct .............B3
Court St ........................D4
Crestview......................G4
Daisy Ln ........................B3
Dame Shirley.................D4
Davis St.........................C4
E High St ..................E4-F4
E Jackson .................F4-G4
E Main St ................G3-H4
East St ...........................F4
Edgewood Dr ................B3
Edwards Ave .................D5
Fillmore St .....................E4
Foothill Way...............D4-5
Gansner Creek Ct..........C3
Gansner Park Dr............C1
Goodwin Ave ................D4
Grover Alley...................E4
Harbison St....................E4
Hogan St .......................F4
Jackson St ................B4-F4
Kelsey Ln .................G3-H2
Lawrence St .............D3-F3
Lee Cir ..........................D4
Lee Way ........................D4
Leonard Ave ..................E3
Lindan Ave...............F3-G3
Lindan Ln......................G4
Louisiana Ave ..........F4-G4
Meadow Way ................B3
Monte Vista Ave............D4
Myers St........................D4
Nugget Ln ...............G4-H5
Oak St ...........................E4
Oddie Way................E4-E5
Old Meadow Valley Rd ......
................................B4-C4
Orion Way................C2-D2
Plumie Way..............D4-E4
Quincy Junction Rd .G3-H1
Railway Ave...................E3
Railway Ct .....................E3
Roche Ave .....................F4
S Lindan Ave.................G4
Spanish Creek Rd.....C2-F1
Spring St .......................D4
Stephan Way .................E5
Summerfield Ln .............E3
Sunset Dr.................A2-A3
Swingle Way .................D4
Valley View Dr .........B3-C3
W High St ................C4-D4
W Main St................D4-F3
Wildwood Ct .................B3
Willow Way ...................B3

7

GREENVILLE
PAGE 28

PORTOLA
PAGE 63

PORTOLA
PAGE 63

QUINCY
PAGE 38

QUINCY
PAGE 38

STREET INDEX FOR MAJOR TOWN MAPS

The Plumas County Book of Maps 
is produced by Feather Publishing Co. Inc.

Publisher - Cobey Brown 
(530) 283-0800

P.O. Box B • 287 Lawrence St. 
Quincy, CA 95971

www.plumasnews.com

To Advertise, call:
Holly Buus - Ad Manager 

(530) 283-0800



QuincyQuincy

Indian ValleyIndian Valley

TwainTwain

GreenvilleGreenville

PeninsulaPeninsula

ChesterChester

Crescent MillsCrescent Mills

Meadow ValleyMeadow Valley

KeddieKeddie

Little Grass ValleyLittle Grass Valley

HumbugHumbug

BeldenBelden

TaylorsvilleTaylorsville

Bucks LakeBucks Lake

CutlerCutler

East ShoreEast Shore

CamelCamel

South ForkSouth Fork

PrattvillePrattville

Canyon
Dam

Canyon
Dam

Almanor
West

Almanor
West

PaxtonPaxton

Indian
Falls

Indian
Falls

MassackMassack

SenecaSeneca

DrakesbadDrakesbad

KeeferKeefer

Sprin
Garde
Sprin
Garde

CaribouCaribou

RuffaRuffa

BaccalaBaccala

SlateSlate

WarnerWarner

American HouseAmerican House

Big
Meadows

Big
Meadows

Rod and Gun ClubRod and Gun Club

70

89

36

147

Meadow
Valley

Belden
 Town

Lassen
Volcanic
National 

Park

PLUMAS
NATIONAL
FOREST

TAHOE
NATION
FORES

LASSEN
NATIONAL
FOREST

Berry
Creek

Bucks
Lake

147

                  

Dyer 
Mtn

High
Lakes

La Porte

Paynes
Creek

Shingletown

Durham

Caribou

Twain

Brownsville

Plu
Eu

State

YUBA
COUNTY

BUTTE
COUNTY

LASSEN
COUNTY

TEHAMA
COUNTY



Indian ValleyIndian Valley

PortolaPortola

GeneseeGenesee

ChilicootChilicoot

C-RoadC-Road
GraeagleGraeagle

CrombergCromberg

White Hawk
Ranch

White Hawk
Ranch

Grizzly Rd-Lake DavisGrizzly Rd-Lake Davis

DixieDixie

BeckwourthBeckwourth

TaylorsvilleTaylorsville

Gold
Mountain

Gold
Mountain

CutlerCutler

GreenhornGreenhorn
MassackMassack

Plumas EurekaPlumas Eureka

Frenchman CoveFrenchman Cove

JohnsvilleJohnsville

Spring
Garden
Spring
Garden

Eureka
Ridge

Estates

Eureka
Ridge

Estates

Frenchman VillageFrenchman Village

Clarks CreekClarks Creek

70

49

89

Plumas County Communities At Risk

Community At Risk, Private Land

Community At Risk, Public Land

Highways

County Roads

Dirt Roads

Lakes

Milford

Doyle

Standish

Johnstonville

Greenhorn

Vinton

Gold Mtn

Chilcoot

Susanville N
EV
A
D
A

C
A
LIFO

R
N
IA

TOIYABE
NF

TAHOE
NATIONAL
FOREST

BLM
LAND

Cromberg

Lakes
Basin

e

Beckwourth

Calpine

80

Whitehawk

PLUMAS 
COUNTY

Plumas
Eureka

State Park

SIERRA
COUNTY

NEVADA

© FPC 

Owner/Broker

DRE# 01083372

chrisdavid@plumasrealtor.com

�



36

147

89

89

A13Lake
Almanor

Canyon Dam

Chester

Lake 
Almanor 

West

Prattville

Hamilton
Branch

Lake Almanor
Country Club

Almanor

Bailey
Creek Foxwood

To Butt Valley Res.

To Westwood,
Susanville 
and Reno

To
 G

ree
nv

ill
e

To
 L

as
se

n 
Pa

rk
, C

hi
co

 a
nd

 R
ed

 B
lu

ff

To Yellow Creek (dirt)To Butte Meadows 
(dirt)

Peninsula
Village

Humboldt Rd

Humbug Rd

© FPC 

To
 W

ar
ne

r V
al

le
y

�
Lake 

Almanor
Estates

See Page 12

See Page 14

See Page 16

See Page 19

See Page 20

See Page 22

See Page 22

Lake
Almanor

Area

10

300 MATTRESSES IN
STOCK EVERY DAY!

FREE Delivery, Setup, Haul Away!

2800 Main St., Susanville
zaengles.com

530.257.7788

Views of Golf Course
MANAGER / CHEF ANTONIO MEJIA

LUNCH SERVED 11AM - 3PM • WEDNESDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

VIEW MENU AT LAKEALMANORWEST.ORG • CATERING / EVENTS

111 SLIM DR., LAKE ALMANOR WEST • 530.259.5545

Lake Almanor Peninsula Realty
Committed to Helping Buyers

Find Their Dream Home!

309-B Peninsula Drive, Lake Almanor, CA 96137 • 530.596.4899

Wally Blem
Owner/Realtor
BRE #00558340

Marcia Stallworth
Broker/
530.258.3619
BRE #00604744

almanorhomes.com

Melissa Lunsford
530.249.4891
BRE #01921362

Enlarged maps on pages 12-22

Lake Almanor 
Area Map



To
 G

ree
nv

ill
e

11

Lake Almanor
Country Club

Public Welcome!

• Golf Shop
• Restaurant/Bar
• 9/18 Holes
• Par 36/36
• Slope 120
• Golf Specials
• Driving Range

PGA Lessons Available

(530) 259-2868
951 Clifford Drive, Lake Almanor, CA

www.LakeAlmanorCountryClub.org

240 Main St., Chester

530.259.4221

GOLF COURSE
530-259-4653

18 HOLES

AWARD
WINNING
COURSE

www.BaileyCreek.com

Bailey Creek



Chester 
Elementary
School

          Chester
      High School
          Chester
      High School

North Fork Feather River

North Fork Feather River

Johnson Creek

Pearl Rd

Marie Rd

Sherman Rd

Andrews Rd

Watson Rd

Pehar Rd

Purdy Rd

Willhoite Rd

Grey  Birch

W
ay

Blackoak Dr

Mas
so

n
 Rd

Chester Airport Rd

Watson  Rd
Red Cedar 

      
   Ct

Re
d 

Ce
da

r W
ay

Pu
rd

y R
d

Lo
rra

in
e 

Dr

1s
t A

ve

Ald
on

 D
r

Jensen Rd

Nancy Ave

Carol 
Ave

Ca
ro

l A
ve

Collins Dr

Chateau Way Ch
at

ea
u

 L
an

e

Glenwood Dr

Edgewood Dr

Maywood Dr

Riverwood Dr

Ing
lew

ood
 Dr

Br
en

tw
oo

d D
r

Farrar Dr

Richardson W
ay

Chester Ski Rd

Reynolds Rd

Irwin Way

Pin
e W

ay

Moody Meadow Rd

Cedar St

M
ar

tin
  W

ay

Aspen St

Fir St

Myrtle St

Cr
os

s S
t

School St

First St

1s
t A

ve

2n
d 

Av
e

3r
d 

Av
e

4t
h 

Av
e

3rd St

Second St

Riverside Ave
4th St

Meadowbrook Way

Mea
do

wb
roo

k L
oo

p
Willo

w 
Way

La
ur

el 
 L

n

Juniper Lake Rd

Chester Warner Valley Rd Wa
go

n R
d Meadow Rd

Se
ttl

er
s R

d

Lassen St

Go
od

wi
n 

St

Feather River Dr St
ov

er
  R

d

Olsen St

Main St

W Willow Way Willow 
St

Sh
erm

an
 Rd

St
on

e 
   

 

Plumas St

N Sierra 

Meadows  Ln

Av
e

Fr
os

t  
   

 A
ve

1s
t A

ve

Melissa Ave

M
elissa Ave

S Sierra 
Meadows Ln

Bridge St
Gay St

Hilltop Rd

�
CHESTER 
  PARK

MUSEUM
LIBRARY
SHERIFF

MEMORIAL HALL

COLLINS PINE
LUMBER MILL

CHESTER AIRPORT 
ROGERS FIELD 

USPS

USFS

Warner Creek 
Drive

W
arner Valley Road

Harkness 
Drive

Rim Drive

Chester 
Elementary
School

          Chester
      High School
          Chester
      High School

North Fork Feather River

North Fork Feather River

Johnson Creek

Pearl Rd

Marie Rd

Sherman Rd

Andrews Rd

Watson Rd

Pehar Rd

Purdy Rd

Willhoite Rd

Grey  Birch

W
ay

Blackoak Dr

Mas
so

n
 R

d

Chester Airport Rd

Watson  Rd
Red Cedar 

      
   Ct

Re
d 

Ce
da

r W
ay

Pu
rd

y 
Rd

Lo
rra

in
e 

Dr

1s
t A

ve

Ald
on

 D
r

Jensen Rd

Nancy Ave

Carol 
Ave

Ca
ro

l A
ve

Collins Dr

Chateau Way Ch
at

ea
u

 L
an

e

Glenwood Dr
Edgewood Dr

Maywood Dr

Riverwood Dr

Ing
lew

ood
 Dr

Br
en

tw
oo

d D
r

Farrar Dr

Richardson W
ay

Chester Ski Rd

Reynolds Rd

Irwin Way

Pin
e W

ay

Moody Meadow Rd

Cedar St

M
ar

tin
  W

ay

Aspen St

Fir St

Myrtle St

Cr
os

s 
St

School St

First St

1s
t A

ve

2n
d 

Av
e

3r
d 

Av
e

4t
h 

Av
e

3rd St

Second St

Riverside Ave
4th St

Meadowbrook Way

Mea
do

wb
ro

ok
 Lo

op
Willo

w 
Way

La
ur

el
  L

n

Juniper Lake Rd

Chester Warner Valley Rd Wa
go

n R
d Meadow Rd

Se
ttl

er
s 

Rd

Lassen St

Go
od

wi
n 

St

Feather River Dr St
ov

er
  R

d

Olsen St

Main St

W Willow Way Willow 
St

Sh
erm

an
 Rd

St
on

e 
   

 

Plumas St

N Sierra 

Meadows  Ln

Av
e

Fr
os

t  
   

 A
ve

1s
t A

ve

Melissa Ave

M
elissa Ave

S Sierra 
Meadows Ln

Bridge St
Gay St

Hilltop Rd

�
CHESTER 
  PARK

MUSEUM
LIBRARY
SHERIFF

MEMORIAL HALL

COLLINS PINE
LUMBER MILL

CHESTER AIRPORT 
ROGERS FIELD 

USPS

USFS

12

To Westwood, Susanville and Reno

To
 L

as
sen

 P
ar

k,
 H

w
y 

89

C
hi

co
 a

nd
 R

ed
 B

lu
ff

To Lassen Park, 
Drakesbad and
Warner Valley

To Juniper Lake

Chester�

Lake Almanor

1

2

3

4

5

6

A B C D E

Cedar Lodge

NESTLED IN THE PINES, CONVENIENTLY

LOCATED 1.5 MILES WEST OF CHESTER. 
JUNCTION OF HWYS. 36 & 89.

30 Minutes From Mt. Lassen
Write, phone, or email for Reservations

(530) 258-2904
P.O. Box 677, Chester CA 96020

cedarlodge@frontiernet.net
www.cedarlodgefun.com

Warner Creek 
Drive

Warner Valley Road

Harkness 
Drive

Rim Drive

Warner
Valley

To Lassen Park, 
Drakesbad 

To Chester



Linda W. Gillam
Realtor - Associate
530.356.4543
DRE #01080683
lwgillam@gmail.com
30 Years Experience

“I will put your
best interest first”

MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE

®
REALTOR

EQUAL  HOUSING
O P P O R T U N I T Y

13

Tammie Helsel
Realtor® Associate

Cell  530-258-9334
TammieDHelsel@gmail.com

KEHR O’BRIEN REAL ESTATE
244 MAIN STREET
CHESTER, CA 96020
AlmanorColdwellBanker.com

DRE #01473340



14

Sn
ow  Fox  Dr  

Bail
ey

 C
ree

k

Cli
ffo

rd
 D

riv
e

Fo
xw

oo
d D

r

Fox Ridge Dr

Foxhead Dr

 Foxhollow Dr

 Foxpaw Dr

Foxdale 
Ct

Blu
e F

ox
 D

r

Fox Pi ne Dr

Fox Trail

Foxglenn Dr

Fox Peak Rd

Big Cove Rd

Lake View Dr

Ar
bu

tus
 D

riv
e

Ponderosa Dr

Lakeview Terr

Ponderosa Cir

Cove St

Sugar Pine Tr

Hidden 
Camp Tr

Meadow Crossin
gForest Meadows Loop

Cedar Cir

Ma

Firland Way

Ponderosa Way
Pine 
CirRedwood 

   Cir 

Peninsula Dr

Pe
nin

su
la 

Dr

Ma
no

r D
riv

e

Hi
gh

wo
od

 C
irc

le

Du
rk

in 
Dr

ive

Walker Memorial Rd

Big Cove Road

Idyleberry Drive

Ba
ile

y C
ree

k D
riv

e

Vil
lag

e D
riv

e

Frostwood Lane

Woodbridge Drive

Marina Drive
Dinsmore Drive

Snowy Peak 

Vis
ta 

Dr
ive

Walsh Court

Arbutus Drive

Drive

Club
House

Creekhaven

Fli
nt 

Wa
y

Red River Drive

Byrd  Ct

Re
d R

ive
r D

riv
e

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Future Phase

Terranova Drive

11

12

13 Drive

TreetopWinterwood 

    Drive

14

Marina

Circle15

16

17

18

Foxhead Ct

Foxglenn Dr

Fox Crest Dr

Future 
          Phase

Alp
ine

 Fir
 Rd

Silv
er 

Pin
e R

d

GATE

Cedarwood 

      Dr Cedar Fir Ln

Calabrian Ln

Bristlecove

      R
d

Ba
lsa

m Fi
r

    
  R

d

Long Leaf
Pine Ln

Cypress Rd  Swiss Stone

      Rd

Ponderosa 

Pine Ln

Big Cove Rd

Driving Range

Gateway Drive

Future Phase  

Fo
x 

Le
af 

Ln

Foxrun 
Village

Foxhollow 
  Village

Ba
lsa

m Fi
r

    
  R

d

Cedarwood 
Village

Foxglenn 
Village

Fox
wood

 Dr

Gra
nd

 Fi
r

    
  R

d

Park

Sc
otc

h P
ine

 Rd

Nighten-
gale Court

CottageCourt

Rohn Court

Way

Owl Drive

Pine N
eed

le L
n

GATE

Trailhead
Community

A13

Bailey Creek 
Golf Course 

Peninsula
Village

The Pines

Bailey 
Creek 

Trailhead

To Chester       & Westwood

To Hamilton Branch, 

Greenville and Quincy

To Lake Almanor
Country Club To Lake Almanor Country Club

Lake Almanor

�1

2

3

4

5

6

A B C D E

• Site Preparation 
• Stump Removal 
• Tree Removal
• Excavation 
• Septic Systems 

Insured • Call for Quote
Licensed Timber Operator LIC # A9729

• Hazard Tree Removal
• Tree Climbing and Topping
• Utilities FREE

ESTIMATES

Excavating
• Tree & Stump removal
• Underground utilities
• Pavers (Driveways, Patios

Retaining Walls)
• Waterfront restoration
• Driveway designing • Paving
• Demolition

Emergency Service 
• Flood & Tree Damage

General Construction
• Residential • Commercial
• Remodel • Home site preparation
• Residential logging
• Concrete flatwork
• Concrete foundation • Masonry
• Steel buildings
• Insurance work welcome
• Painting
• Fork lift rental 
• High lift (40’)

Septic Systems
• New systems

• Repairs

• Locating • Pumping

• Sewer line replacement

• Diagnostic

• Dump truck hauling

• Backhoe service

407 Ponderosa Dr., Lake Almanor, CA
GregLopez2019@gmail.com

(530) 596-4111 • CELL 530.816.2222
36 Years Experience in the Lake Almanor Area

Lic. #525368 • Lic. #A9729

Foxwood



Alan Savage, Broker/Associate, DRE #01039993 • Cell 530.386.6236 • alansavage0@gmail.com
Lee Ballard ABR, GRI, RSPS, Manager, DRE #01280147 • Cell 530.258.6888 • LakeAlmanorLee@gmail.com

Sierra Heritage Realty at Foxwood • 51 Foxwood Drive, Lake Almanor, CA 96137
(Located on A-13 between Peninsula Drive and Clifford Drive) • www.foxwoodlakealmanor.com • (530) 596-3040

Alan Savage
Broker

530-386-6236 cell
alansavage0@gmail.com

DRE# 01039993

Lee Ballard ABR, GRI, RSPS

Manager

530-258-6888 cell
LakeAlmanorLee@gmail.com

DRE# 01280147

Ember English
Realtor

530-927-9476 cell
ember0511@yahoo.com

DRE# 01955544

51 Foxwood Drive, Lake Almanor, CA
530.596.3040

Sierra Heritage Realty

3 LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU:
Lake Almanor, Grass Valley and Los Molinos



Pe
nin

su
la 

Dr

osa Dr

M
anzanita W

ay

Firland Way

Ponderosa Way
Pine 
CirRedwood 

         Cir 

Spruce   
Cir

Deep Forest  Rd
Deep Forest Trl

Cedar Canyon Rd

W Burnt Cedar  Rd

E Burnt Cedar R
d

Cedar Canyon Road

Pine Canyon Rd

Ce
da

r C
an

yo
n T

rl

Cli
ffo

rd
 D

r

 Clifford Trl

Lake Ridge Rd

Pine Canyon Trl

Co
nif

er
 Tr

l

W Mountain Ridge Rd

Golf Club Rd

Tim
be

r R
idg

e R
d

Golf Club Rd Dyer view     
      Rd  

La
ke

 Ri
dg

e R
d

Golf Club Rd

Golf  Club Trl

Peninsula Trl

Fairway Pines Rd

Driftwood Cove Rd

Hidden Beach Rd

Hidden Beach Rd

W
hite Fir Rd

Lynx Rd

White Fir    

 Trl

Sunset Trl

Sunrise Trl

Bear  Trl

Badger Trl  

Peninsula Dr

Peninsula Dr

Lassen View Drive

Lassen View Dr

Clifford Dr

Pe
nin

su
la 

Dr

Tim
be

r R
idg

e R
d

Cl
iff

or
d D

r
Cl

iff
or

d 
Dr

E. Mt Ridge         Trl

Firehall Rd

Lassen View Drive

E 
M

ou
nt

ain
 R

idg
e R

d

E. Mountain Ridge Rd

Rec. 2

Rec.1

GATE

GATE

Boat 
Ramp

Boat 
Ramp

Lassen View 
Trl

Lake Almanor
Country Club
Golf Course 

16

Lake
Almanor
Peninsula 

To Hamilton Branch
To Bailey Creek,

Foxwood & Chester

� Lake Almanor
Country Club

Tammie
Helsel

Realtor® Associate
Cell  530-258-9334
TammieDHelsel@gmail.com
KEHR O’BRIEN REAL ESTATE
244 MAIN STREET
CHESTER, CA 96020
AlmanorColdwellBanker.com

DRE #01473340

Lake Almanor

LAKE ALMANOR 
AREA ELEVATIONS

Almanor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4554
Canyon Dam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4590
Chester  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4525
Clear Creek . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4961
Dyer Mtn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7472
Hamilton Branch  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4600
Lassen Peak  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10462
Seneca . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3625
Westwood  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5100

G & B WELDING
Mobile and Shop Work

Gary Ponciano
— AWS CERTIFIED —

Shop: 530.596.4350 • Cell: 530.249.4708
405 Ponderosa Dr. Ste.3 • Lake Almanor, CA

Shop Located on the Peninsula in the Pines
gandbwelding@ymail.com



www.LakeAlmanorBrokers.com
LakeAlmanorBrokers@yahoo.com

452 Peninsula Drive, Lake Almanor
Phone: (530) 596-3303 • Fax: (530) 596-3330 

119 Main St., Chester
Phone: (530) 258-3303 • Fax: (530) 258-4873

EQUAL HOUSING

BRE #01948890

Photo by John DeJong

17



18



19

Ha
mi

lto
n 

Br
an

ch
, 

No
rth

 F
or

k

Big
 Sp

rin
gs

 Cu
t-O

ff R
d

Mary Ann Ln

Lake View Way

Riv
er 

Be
nd

 W
ay

Cedar 
  Ln

Woodlake Dr

Woodlake Dr

Pa
rk

 
Hi

ll D
r

Springwood 
      Cir

Fir LnEvergreen          Cir

Ch
er

 M
ar

 Ln
La

ke
 Al

m
an

or
 D

r

Pe
nin

su
la 

Dr

Park Hill Dr

HillCrest Dr

Lake Almanor Dr

Walker Memorial Rd

Boggy W
ay

Dyer Dr
Hwy 147

Blake Lane

Woodhome Ln

Almanor Lake 
Estates Dr

Salem Rd

147

Big Springs Rd

Big Springs 
Rd

147

A13

Lake
Almanor

To Westwood 
and Susanville

Hamilton 
Branch

To Bailey Creek,
Foxwood, Chester and

Hwy 36  
© FPC 

To
 L

ak
e A

lm
an

or
 P

en
in

su
la

Lake 
Almanor 
Estates

�

TOPSOIL•COMPOST•DG•DECO ROCK•BARK•SAND•RR TIES•RIVER COBBLE•CAMPFIRE WOOD
BOULDERS•FILTER CLOTH•PEA GRAVEL•BELGARD PAVERS

OUR LANDSCAPE MATERIALS YARD IN HAMILTON BRANCH WILL BE OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
FROM MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND THROUGH OCTOBER

To Canyon
Dam,

Greenville

•Remodels
•Additions

•Garages
• Decks•Custom Homes

Building Dreams in Chester-Lake Almanor

530 258 4810
Visit our website at: olahconstruction.com

or send us an email at: olahconstruction@gmail.com
CA Lic. #825912

Independent dealer of



20

Boat 
Ramp

Kokanee Trl

Lake Almanor West Dr

Beach 
Recreation Area

Lake 
   Almanor 
           West 
                  Golf 
                         Course  

Slim Dr
Marion Trl

Lo
ng

 Iro
n D

r

Lake Almanor 
West Dr

Maidu Dr

Manzanita Dr
Racoon TrlOsprey Loop

Go
os

e 
Ba

y 
Vie

w 
Tr

ail

Eagle Crest 
Trail

Top of the West Dr Morningside 
         Ct    

Osprey Loop Lu
pin

e 
Ln

Fo
xg

lov
e

Lake Almanor West Dr

Club
House

Tennis
Courts

89

To 
Chester 

To Canyon Dam 
and Greenville

Lake
Almanor

West

© FPC 

�

Lake
Almanor



21

Intermountain Paint Centers
Intermountain Hardware & Supply
Intermountain Power Equipment

Small Engine Sales • Repairs for all makes and models

Professional, high quality paints • Advanced color matching
Personalized service • Equipment rental

QUINCY PAINT CENTER
293 LAWRENCE ST., QUINCY

530-283-9004
In the old Quincy Lumber Building

CHESTER PAINT CENTER
AYOOB’S INTERMOUNTAIN HARDWARE

201 MAIN ST., CHESTER

530-258-3038

SUSANVILLE PAINT CENTER
2217 MAIN ST., SUSANVILLE

530-257-6078
Parking in the rear

AUTHORIZED DEALERS:

Divisions of Intermountain Enterprises, LLC

We Recycle!
Bring us your unwanted
paint, stain and lacquer.



22

Almanor North 
Campground

Almanor South 
Campground

Old PrattvilleCemetery

89
Scott DrW

es
t S

t

Sc
ot

t S
t

As
hl

ey
 

Av
e

Terrace    Dr Ce
nte

r S
t

Almanor Dr. W

Almanor Dr. W

Pole Line Rd

Du
st

y R
d

Pump 

House Rd

So
ut

h 
Rd

No
rth

 R
d

Pra
ttvi

lle 

Butt
 Resv

r. R
d

Boat Ramp

Almanor Prattville

To Canyon Dam, Greenville > and Quincy >

To
 C

he
ste

r, 
La

sse
n 

Pa
rk

, C
hi

co
, a

nd
 R

ed
 B

lu
ff 

To Butt Valley Res.

Se
asonal May - October

Boat, Bike or Drive
OPEN WED-SAT 7AM-2PM
SUNDAY 7:30AM-7:30PM

Reservations Recommended
2932 Almanor West Lake Almanor

CAROL’S CAFE at PrattvilleCAROL’S CAFE at Prattville

CarolsPrattvilleCafe.com•530-259-2464 

Seneca Rd

147

Canyon 
Dam

Lake
Almanor Lake

Almanor

89

Canyom Dam
Picnic Area

East Shore 
Picnic 
Area

Scenic 
Overlook

To Seneca

To Greenville >

To
 P

ra
ttv

ill
e,

Al
m

an
or

, C
he

ste
r

To Hamilton 
Branch    

�



23

Bear Country Gifts
Carving demonstrations held every weekend in Chester, Quincy, Oroville, Truckee, Grass Valley,

Auburn, Reno and South Lake Tahoe! World Famous Bear Carver, Dan Forschler.
Featuring Northern California’s largest selection of chainsaw carved bears and other unique wood carving sculptures.

Year Round Carving Demonstrations! Watch for us!

• MOUNTAIN COMFORT FURNITURE & DESIGN The most unique furniture and furnishings on the planet! This is a must see! Mary Riley,    
Manager. www.mountaincomforttruckee.com, 11464 Donner Pass Rd., Truckee, 530.550.5321.

• 2ND HAND SALLY’S Owners Larry and Sally. Paradise’s most unique used furniture, knick-knacks, antiques, homemade furniture, clothes and 
more! Bille Rd. at Skyway, Paradise. 530.877.4889.

• TRUE VALUE - PENN VALLEY Owner Scott Guiterrez, 530.432.1206, 17387 Penn Valley Drive, Penn Valley, CA.

• CALIFORNIA HARDWOOD PRODUCERS 1980 Grass Valley Highway, (Hwy 49), Auburn, CA. 530.888.8191. Dave, owner.

www.BearCountryGifts.net • Like us on Facebook: BearCountryGifts

Canyon Dam Dogs & Burgers...
The Best Dogs & Burgers in Plumas County!

Made With Fresh Ingredients!
Hot Dogs • Polish Dogs • Brats • Cajun Dogs • Tri-Tip Dogs (also known as Canyon Dam Steak!)

Grilled Hamburgers • Award Winning Chili • Taco Salads • Shakes • Smoothies • Snow Cones

To Go Orders  • Call Terry (530) 816-1431



24

Round Valley Res.

Crystal Lake

Greenville

Crescent Mills

Indian Falls

Taylorsville

Genesee

N Valley Rd

Stampfli Lane

Forgay Rd.

Mt. Hough 
Estates

Arlington Rd.

Em
igrant Rd.

D
ia

m
on

d 
M

tn
. R

d.

North
 A

rm
  R

d.

G
enesee  Rd.

N
el

so
n 

St
.

C
hi

na
 G

ra
de

89

70 70

89

89

Indian Valley area

To Quincy

To Lake
Almanor

To Antelope
Lake

To Chico

�
See Page 28

See Page 26

See Page 25

See Page 25

See Page 26

See Page 31

MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE

®
REALTOR

EQUAL  HOUSING
O P P O R T U N I T Y

INDIAN VALLEY MUSEUM
Mt.  Jura Gem &
Museum Society

4288 Cemetery St.
TAYLORSVILLE • 530-284-1046

ivmuseum@yahoo.com

VISIT US ON OUR
FACEBOOK PAGE
FOR CURRENT
UPDATES &
OPENINGS

Historical Items
Gems & Minerals
Native American

Artifacts



M
t H

ou
gh

   
   

Ci
r

Sennett Rd.

Highland 

Rd    Pioneer    Rd

M
ou

nt
ai

n 
Vi

ew
 R

d
Al

ve
s 

Ln

Valley View Rd

Pi
on

ee
r R

d

Pointview Lane

Kl
en

ot
 L

n

Forgay Rd

Thresher Ct.

89

USPS

Fire

Sc
ho

ol 
St

M
ain St

Cr
es

ce
nt

 S
t

Cemetery

Carter St

Alder St
Willow StOld

 G
ree

n 
Mou

nta
in 

Rd So
bre

ro 
Way

Bacher St

School St

89

�

Crescent
Mills

Mt Hough
Estates

�

25

Portola
832-0323

73830 Delleker Rd.

Anywhere • Anytime
Serving You Since 1974
(800) 578-1924

Crescent
Mills
284-6231

15803 Hwy 89

Independent Contractor

24-HOUR SERVICE

Crescent Tow
And Repair

All of your favorite
one-of-a-kind

collectibles and antiques.

Plus a treasury of gifts and
home & garden accessories

Located in 
Beautiful Indian Valley

On Hwy. 89 in
Crescent Mills

(530) 284-6016
Like us on Facebook

To Greenville

To Quincy

To Crescent Mills

To Greenville

OPERATED BY TURNER EXCAVATING, INC—3746 BIG SPRINGS RD, LAKE ALMANOR • WWW.TURNEREXCAVATINGINC.COM

QUARRY LOCATED IN INDIAN VALLEY AREA • RETAIL LANDSCAPE MATERIALS YARD LOCATED IN HAMILTON BRANCH

�



FREE DELIVERY,
SET UP AND
HAUL AWAY!

27,000 square feet of furniture,
floorcoverings, mattresses and window

coverings all at the lowest
price...guaranteed!

NO INTEREST WITH PAYMENTS
FOR 6 MONTHS*

zaengles.com • 530.257.7788
IN FRONT OF WALMART

2800 Main St., Susanville
*Interest will be calculated

from the purchase date. If the balance is not paid
in full within 6 months or if payment is late, interest will be charged

on the total purchase.

OVER 300 MATTRESSES IN
STOCK EVERY DAY!

26



530.284.6300 • www.mthuffgolfcourse.com

RV Hookups Available
Call for Reservations!     

15301 Highway 89
Crescent Mills, CA  

OPEN 7 DAYS
Now serving lunch!  

Full
Service
Pharmacy~ Most Insurance Plans Accepted ~

GIFTS • CARDS • KIDS’ CORNER
PHOTO KIOSK • JEWELRY & MORE!
GIFTS • CARDS • KIDS’ CORNER

PHOTO KIOSK • JEWELRY & MORE!

225 MAIN STREET • GREENVILLE

Village
drug company

(530) 284-6618

Serving Quincy, Greenville, Chester and Westwood
530.283.9106 • PO Box 1941, Quincy, CA 95971 • Lic. #FD-2387

INDIAN VALLEY
AREA ELEVATIONS

Antelope Lake . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5000
Canyon Dam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4590
Crescent Mills . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3515
Genesee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3701
Greenville . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3586
Indian Falls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3258
Mt. Hough . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7254
Mount Ingalls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8376
Taylorsville . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3547

QUICK PHONE INFORMATION
Dial 911 for all emergencies

530 is the area code for all phone numbers
in this guide, unless otherwise noted.

Plumas County Sheriff ...............................283-6300
Chester Substation ...................................258-3111
Greenville Substation...............................284-7222

Lassen County Sheriff................................257-6121
Westwood Substation...............................256-3222

California Highway Patrol                                             
Quincy......................................................283-1100                         
Susanville .................................................257-2191                                         

Fire Departments .........................................Dial 911
Highway Conditions ...........................800-427-7623

27

Genesee Rd

North Valley Rd

Arlington Rd Rodeo 
Grounds

Indian Creek

Ta
yl

or
 C

re
ek

MuseumUSPS

Old 
Schoolhouse

★

★

Ne
ls

on
 S

t
Ne

ls
on

 S
t

Th
om

ps
on

 S
t

Carrie St
Skipper 

  Ln

Ce
m

et
er

y 
St

An
ne

 S
t

Cl
ar

k 
Ct

Ch
ina

 

Gra
de

Portsmouth 
                      

Warren St
Hodgkins St

Main StA22

St
Taylorsville

Elem. School Cemetery

Taylorsville
To Genesee

To North Arm and Greenville

To
 H

ig
hw

ay
 8

9 
-

C
re

sce
nt

 M
ill

s ★

Indian Falls Rd

Soda Rock
Special Interest Area

Indian 
Falls

Hannon Ave

Fou
rth St

Thi
rd 

St

Roeder Ave

Trail

Carroll Ave

★

Fire

Indian Falls

89
© FPC 

To Quincy

To Greenville

�



Hwy 89

CEMETERY

Fire

Sheriff

Williams Creek

W
olf Creek

N
or

th
 C

an
yo

n 
C

re
ek

3rd St

1st St

Greenville W
olf Creek Rd

Pecks Valley Rd
Road

am
pground Rd

Greenville Dump Rd
Red Knoll RdCountry  Rd

North Valley Rd
Greenacre Dr

Green  Ln

Higbie Ave

Hudson Ave

Kinder Ave

Landon Ave

Landon Alley

Williams Wy

2nd St

Forgay Ave

Bush St

Hillside Dr

Hot Springs Rd

Gr
an

d 
StHamblin  

   Ave

Je
ss

ie 
St

Bidwell St
Chu

rch
 St

Pine St

Fra
nkl

in A
l

M
ill St

Jus
tice

 Ln Ayoob Alley

Ceda
r D

r
Calais Dr

Hideaway Rd

Hideaway 
Ln

St
an

da
rt 

M
in

e 
Rd

Ro
un

d 
Va

lle
y R

d

Cherokee M

Ann St

Snowy Ln

Crescent St
Greenville Park Rd

Green Meadow Ln

Senior Complex

Blac
kO

ak 
Dr

W
illiam

s Valley Rd

Blue Knoll Rd

Apple Ln

Forest 

Lodge Rd

Greenville Wolf Creek Rd

Hide
aw

ay 
Rd

Ch
en

ey
 S

tNathan Ct

No
rb

er
g 

Ln

Wilder Way

$

Al
ta

 C
am

p 
Rd

Main
 St

Main
 St

St
at

e 
Hw

y 8
9

S.
 M

ain
 S

t

Round Valley 

 Woods Dr

Greenville 
Jr.-Sr. High 
School 

Greenville 
               Elementary

School 

Lib.

USFS

Indian Valley 
   Medical Clinic

GREENVILLE
COMMUNITY
PARK

INDIAN VALLEY 
CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

US
PS

Greenville 
Campground

GREENVILLE
COMMUNITY
PARK

INDIAN VALLEY 
CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

Greenville 
Campground

89

Hwy 89

CEMETERY

Fire

Sheriff

Williams Creek

W
olf Creek

N
or

th
 C

an
yo

n 
C

re
ek

3rd St

1st St

Greenville W
olf Creek Rd

Pecks Valley Rd
adpground Rd

Greenville Dump Rd
Red Knoll RdCountry  Rd

North Valley Rd
Greenacre Dr

Green  Ln

Higbie Ave

Hudson Ave

Kinder Ave

Landon Ave

Landon Alley

Williams Wy

2nd St

Forgay Ave

Bush St

Hillside Dr

Hot Springs Rd

Gr
an

d 
StHamblin  

   Ave

Je
ss

ie 
St

Bidwell St
Chu

rch
 St

Pine St

Fra
nkl

in A
l

M
ill St

Jus
tice

 Ln Ayoob Alley

Ceda
r D

r
Calais Dr

Hideaway Rd

Hideaway 
Ln

St
an

da
rt 

M
in

e 
Rd

Hum

Ro
un

d 
Va

lle
y R

d

Cherokee M
ine Road

Ann St

Snowy Ln

Crescent St
Greenville Park Rd

Green Meadow Ln

Senior Complex

Blac
kO

ak 
Dr

W
illiam

s Valley Rd

Blue Knoll Rd

Apple Ln

Forest 

Lodge Rd

Greenville Wolf Creek Rd

Hide
aw

ay 
Rd

Ch
en

ey
 S

tNathan Ct

No
rb

er
g 

Ln

Wilder Way

$

Al
ta

 C
am

p 
Rd

Main
 St

Main
 St

St
at

e 
Hw

y 8
9

S.
 M

ain
 S

t

Round Valley 

 Woods Dr

Greenville 
Jr.-Sr. High 
School 

Greenville 
               Elementary

School 

Lib.

USFS

Indian Valley 
   Medical Clinic

GREENVILLE
COMMUNITY
PARK

INDIAN VALLEY 
CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

US
PS

Greenville 
Campground

GREENVILLE
COMMUNITY
PARK

INDIAN VALLEY 
CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

Greenville 
Campground

89

28

�
© FPC 

Greenville

To Chester,
Susanville, 
Red Bluff

and Lassen
Park

To 
Crescent Mills, 

Quincy and
Sacramento

To Taylorsville 
and 

North Arm

A B C D E

1

2

3

4

5

6

Nellz
Towne
Pump

Hwy 89
Greenville

530-284-6655 Hunting & Fishing Licenses & Supplies

Cold Beer • Snacks • Ice • Propane

284-7312

GAS & DIESELDISCOUNT5¢FOR SENIORS &VETERANS

417 Crescent St.
(Highway 89) 

Greenville, CA 95947Many other credit cards also accepted

OPEN 7 DAYS
A WEEK

24-HR.
FUELING - DAILY

“Home of Richard Papenhausen”
Track champion at Antioch, Quincy, Chico, Marysville, and Orland Speedways.

MOHAWKTRADING COMPANY
FULL SERVICE STATION - AUTO, TRUCK & RV REPAIRS & SERVICE

GAS • PROPANE • DIESEL
Tires • Chains • Brakes • Batteries • Fishing Gear • Mufflers & More

To Round 
Valley Lake

Tammie
Helsel

Realtor® Associate

Cell  530-258-9334
TammieDHelsel@gmail.com

KEHR O’BRIEN REAL ESTATE
244 MAIN STREET

CHESTER, CA 96020
AlmanorColdwellBanker.com

DRE #01473340



29

Serving breakfast,
lunch, dinner and
specialty coffees,

smoothies,
milkshakes and
SO MUCH MORE!

OPEN MON-SAT 6-6
SUNDAY 7-6

417 CRESCENT ST / HWY 89
Mohawk Trading Parking Lot, Greenville

530.375.7165

OPEN
7

DAYS!

Greenville Rancheria accepts Medicare, Medi-Cal, Managed Care
(Anthem Blue Cross/California Health and Wellness), Partnership Health Plan
for referrals for sub-specialties only. As a courtesy we will bill most insurances.

We also offer sliding fee scale for those who qualify.

Greenville Medical Clinic - 530.284.6135
Family Medicine, Behavioral Health.

Pain Management, Suboxone and Pediatrics.

We also offer 9 Sub-Specialties at our Greenville Rancheria

Tribal Health Center in Red Bluff

Greenville Dental Clinic - 530.284.7045

General Dentistry • Moderate Sedation for Children & Adults • Root Canals

New patients and walk-ins welcome

We also offer transportation through LogistiCare
410 Main Street, Greenville, CA

Providing the highest level of care for Natives and 

Non-Natives in Plumas and surrounding counties.



Caribou Rd

     

Hutch
Grou
CamLower

Bucks CG

Grizzly
Creek C

Oroville - Quincy Hwy

Oroville - Quincy Hwy

Cresta 
Power 
Dam

Cresta Powerhouse

Rock Creek Powerhouse

Bucks Creek Powerhouse

Storrie

Rock Crest Camp

Tobin

Rogers Flat - PG&E

Maple Leaf

Caribou

Belden 
Town

Fe
ath

er
 R

iv
er

 N
atio

nal S
ce

nic 
Byw

ay

Se

Belden 
Power
house

To Cari

Poe Power Dam                                                          

Four Trees Rd

To Butt Lake,
and Seneca

To Chico, Oroville,
Sacramento

To Oroville

70

Elephant Butte Tunnel  (1,187 ft long)

Grizzly Dome Tunnel (390 ft long)

Pulga Bridge

Tobin Bridge

Old Indian Jim School

Rock Creek 
Dam

Ben Lomond 
Trailhead

Three

Lower Bucks Lake 

Ca

Mu

Up
Mud

Blue Lake 

Bald Eagle Lake 

Queen Lily Campground

North Fork Campground

Gansner Bar Campground

Bald 
Eagle
Mtn

Grizzly Forebay

Bu
M

Thompson Lake

Shady Rest 
Day Use Area

Arch Rock Tunnel (265 ft long)

North

River

 Feath
er

 Fork

Pacific Crest Trail

Belden Rest Area

Pacific Crest Trail

Belden
Campground

Ben 
Lomond

Peak

Chips Lake

Morris 
Lake

Spring
Valley Lake

Lotts
Lake

Bear Lake
Campbell Lake

Long
Lake Saddle

LakeGrassy
    Lake

Murphy
Lake

Spring Valley
Mountain

162

E

HIGH LAKES 

REGION

530-283-2130
130 Twain Store Rd., Twain, CA 95984

twainresort.com

Hours: Seasonal 9-5,
Call for Details

30

AREA ELEVATIONS
(ft)

Belden ................2221
Bucks Lake .......5155
Caribou...............3287
Meadow Valley...3776
Oroville ................167
Paxton ................2969
Rock Crest..........1880
Rodgers Flat .......2096 
Spanish Peak ......7017
Storrie.................1785
Tobin .................2064
Twain .................2858
Virgilia ...............2782



Rd

Bucks La
ke Rd.

Bucks Lake Rd.

Haskin’s
Valley

         Campground

Buck’s
Lake
CG

Sundew
         Campground

Silver Lake
      Campground

Hutchins 
Group
Camp Lower

ucks CG

White
Horse

Campground

Grizzly 
Creek CG

Mill Creek
       Campground

Snake Lake
 Campground

Big Creek Rd

Hwy
Bucks Lake Rd.

Paxton

Rich Bar

u Virgilia
Old Mill 
Ranch

Twain

Rush Creek Rd

See Bucks Lake map for details 

To Caribou Powerhouse

Meadow
Valley

See Meadow Valley
 map for details 

Feather River National 

Scenic Byway

70

To Greenville, Lake Almanor

t Lake,
eneca

To Quincy, 
Graeagle, Portola

To Quincy, 
Graeagle, Portola

89

70/89

R&R RV Park 
& Hot Springs

Three Lakes

Bucks Lake

Silver Lake

Cape Lake 

Mud Lake 

Upper
Mud Lake 

e Lake 

und

nd

d

BUCKS 

  
                                LAKE

                                            WILDERNESS

Mt.
Pleasant

Red Hill

Bucks
Mtn

hompson Lake 

Pa
cific C

rest Tra
il

Hallsted 
Campground

Spanish
Peak

Smith Lake

Snake Lake

Gold LakeRock
Lake

Mud Lake

North

River
 Feather

 Fork

East

Branch

BUCKS 

LAKE

WILDERNESS

29689 Hwy. 89, Canyon Dam, CA 95923

(530) 284-7405 (in season)

(775) 849-0557 • Fax (775) 849-2401
e-mail: forestpark@charter.net

website: www.campingfriend.com/forestparkrvspaces/

1/3 mile from Lake Almanor (south shore)

FOREST PARK RV SPACES

• 3-way hook-ups
• 5 pull throughs
• All sites forested

• Pets welcome
• Laundry & hot showers
• Backs Plumas National Forest

Owner/Broker

DRE# 01083372

chrisdavid@plumasrealtor.com

180 NUGGET LANE
QUINCY, CA 95971

530.283.1162
“your friendly hooker”
Serving you for over 41 years.

We Tow Them & Fix Them, Too!

CONTRACT
STATION

AUTO • TRUCK
R.V. • BOATS

SERVICE & REPAIR

530.283.1162

For all your towing needs

www.QuincyTow.com
QUINCY TOW SERVICE & REPAIR

CHECK ENGINE LIGHT REPAIRS
REGULAR MAINTENANCE

AIR CONDITIONING
ELECTRICAL REPAIRS

TIMING BELTS • OIL CHANGES
TUNE UPS • BRAKES

COMPUTER DIAGNOSTICS

Feather River
Canyon area

31

See Page 32

See Page 37



32

Fire

BADER 
PARK

CEMETERY

?Post
Office 

Spanish Creek

Pi
ne

le
af

 C
re

ek

Si
lve

r C
re

ek

Meadow Valley
 Creek

Willow Way

Spanish Ranch Rd

Oakleaf Dr

 R
an

ch
 R

oa
d

Silver Creek Rd

Pin
ele

af 
DrSpanish

Ad
a L

n

Ada Cir

Sp
an

ish
 

Vie
w Ci

r

Clare
nce 

Ln

Chinkapin
Lane
Old Big Creek Rd Flying T 

Meadow  
Cemetery Rd

Fa
les

 C
t

Ke
llo

gg
Rd

 2
5N

17Tramway Rd
Rose
Way

Hu
tch

 R
d

M
as

se
y C

re
ek

 R
d

S 
Pa

dr
e L

n

Abbett Lane

Abbett
LaneEasy Street

Silver Cir

Pi
ne

lea
f C

ir
Co

tto
nw

oo
d 

Dr

View Dr

Schneider 

 Creek Rd

De
an

es
 V

all
ey

  R
d

Valle
y

Ranch Rd

Bu
ck

s L
ak

e
Ro

ad

Bucks Lake Road

Meadow
Valley

To Quincy
and Reno

To Deanes
Valley

To Bucks Lake
and Oroville

�
AREA ELEVATIONS (ft)
Bucks Lake . . . . . 5155
Butterfly Valley . . 3590
East Quincy . . . . . 3491
Keddie . . . . . . . . . 3264
Meadow Valley . . 3776
Mt. Hough . . . . . . 7232
Quincy . . . . . . . . . 3423
Spanish Peak . . . . 7017

Professional, high-quality paints
Advanced color matching
Personalized service
Equipment rental

We stock a wide variety of paints
and sundry products

3 CONVENIENT LOCATIONS:
SUSANVILLE

PAINT CENTER
2217 Main Street

201 Main Street

293 Lawrence St.

530-257-6078

530-258-3038

530-283-9004

CHESTER
PAINT CENTER

QUINCY
PAINT CENTER



33

106 Crescent St.
Quincy

283-2636

3 CYCLES TO CHOOSE FROM:
COMPLETE, PREMIUM OR DELUXE WASH

Rain-x is a non-reflective invisible application that improves weather driving
visibility on glass by repelling water and reducing adhesion of the sleet & snow. 

We’re Your One Stop Store That Has it All!

FOOD MART:
BREAKFAST 
Our famous Biscuits & Gravy!
PIZZA
By the slice or whole 16” take ‘n bake
ROLLER GRILL
Hot dogs & much more!
SNACKS • COFFEE • SOFT DRINKS!

GAS STATION
CAR WASH • FOOD MART

CAR WASH featuring



34
d Unicom 122.7   •   Elevation 3423               24         

 

y

West's Ranch Rd

County 

Golden Eagle Ave

Ru
the

rfo
rd 

Av
e

Beskeen Ln

Gansner Park Dr

Purdy Ln

Elizabeth Dr

Sp
an

ish
 C

re
ek

Bike Path

Bike Path

GANSNER PARK

Hospital Rd

Spanish Creek Rd

Quail Ridge Rd

Cresce

Gray Lane 

v

Track

Feather River 
Residence Hall

COURT
HOUSE
ANNEX

CEMETERY

Feather 
River 

College

70/89

Feather River
College area

Elizabethtown

Quincy

 Visit Us!

FRC Offers: Bachelor of Science in Equine & Ranch Management
Transfer Degrees • Associate Degrees • Certificates

Programs Include: Administration of Justice • Agriculture/Equine
Culinary Arts • Business • Early Childhood Education 
Environmental Studies • Outdoor Recreation Leadership  
Pre-Nursing/Nursing • Arts, Sciences and so much more!

570 Golden Eagle Ave.

Quincy, CA 95971

Small College, Mountains of Opportunities

530-283-0202
www.frc.edu

�

To Greenville,
Lake Almanor

To Quincy, 
East Quincy

FITNESS
CENTER
FITNESS
CENTER

1, 5 & 10 DAY PASSES
Sauna • Racquetball Courts

Jacuzzi • Free Weights
Exercise Classes

Mon-Fri 5am-8pm • Weekends 8am-12pm

336 Crescent St. • Quincy
283-9401

336 Crescent St. • Quincy
283-9401



35

383 MAIN ST., QUINCY, CA 95971 • 530.283.0404 • Open Monday-Saturday, 10:00 am-5:30 pm

530-283-1908  • www.riverranchrvpark.com

42331 Hwy 70, Quincy, CA

Chandler Rd

Oakland Camp Rd.

Chandler Rd

Quincy Ju
nctio

n Rd

Bell Ln

Quincy-
La Porte Rd

Lee Rd

Mt. Hough Rd.

Bucks Lake Rd

Quincy-Oroville Hwy

Golden Eagle Ave

Canyon

Blackhawk Rd

West 
Ranch Rd

Purdy Ln

Barlow Rd

Old Hwy Rd

Roundhouse Rd

Keddie Resort Rd

Quincy

Snake Lake

East Quincy

Keddie

Gallepi
Ranch

Butterfly
Valley

70

89

162

To Meadow Valley 
and Bucks Lake

See Pages 38 & 39

See Page 34, 70

See Pages 40-42

To Greenville, Chester,
and Chico

To 
Greenhorn

To La Porte

�
American

Valley
Area

The Drunk Brush Wine Bar
530.283.9380

436 Main St. (Grover Alley)
Quincy, CA

Quincy Courtyard Suites
A Small Boutique Hotel
530.283.1401 or

Book Onlinequincycourtyardsuites.com

— In Vino Veritas —



ks 

ek 

C
reek

6

24
N25Y

Roa

To
 G

riz
zly

 F
or

eb
ay

To
 T

hr
ee

 L
ak

es

36

FREE High-Speed Wireless Internet

• 24-Hour Office
• HD Flat Screen TVs
• Spa Tub Rooms
• Free HBO and Cable
• Microwave and Refrigerator
• Continental Breakfast
• Handicapped Rooms
• FREE Movies in Office
• In-Room Coffee, DVD Player

(530) 283-3686
200 Crescent Street, Highway 70, Quincy, CA 95971

www.GoldPanLodge.net • Facebook.com/GoldPanLodgeInc



37

Lake
Bucks

Lower Bucks Lake

Lake

Thompson
Lake

Haskins Bay

Bucks
Creek 

W
hi

te
ho

rs
e 

C
re

ek

M
ill

M
ill

B
ra

nc
h

M
il

ks 

ek 

Middle

Rig
ht

Lev

Fo
rk

H
an

d

Cree
k C

re
ek

C
reek

Orovill
e -

 

Quincy 
Hwy Countryman Dr

Hi
gh

lan
ds

 R
d

Hartman Bar Trailhead

Bucks Lake Rd

Bucks Lake Rd

Silver
Circle

Dean’s
Circle

Fern Dr

Cleghorn
    Dr

Ararat Dr

RdHighMile

Pioneer Rd

Mt Ash
Trail

Quarry Rd

Ponderosa Way

West End Rd

Bu
ck

lin
 R

d

Haskins
Circle

Ridge 
Circle Dr

Norton
Meadows Rd

Grizzly Loop
Joyce CtBig Cr Rd

24N24

23N42

6

24

Pipelin
e R

d

N25Y
24N34

24N88X

Road closed in winter

Road closed in winter

Pacific Crest Trail

Bucks
Highlands

Countryman
Estates Big Creek Rd

Pacific
 Crest Tr

ail

Bucks Lake Rd

Mill Creek
Trail Summit

Trail

Tra
il

Cr
ee

k

M
ill

Br
an

ch

Hand

Right

Rainbow 
Point

Rocks

Bucks Lake 

Wilderness

Dam

Sandy
Point

Bucks 
Mtn

Haskin’s
Valley

CG

Buck’s
Lake
CG

Sundew
CG

Mill
Creek CG

Hutchins 
Group

Camp CG
Lower

Bucks CG

White
Horse

Grizzly 
Creek CG

Bucks
Lake area© FPC 

To Oroville via
Quincy/Oroville
Highway 162

To
 G

riz
zly

 F
or

eb
ay

To
 T

hr
ee

 L
ak

es
To M

eadow
 Valley and Q

uincy

To Bald 
Eagle Mtn and

Cape Lake

�
© FPC 

Restaurant & FULL Bar • Cabins
www.buckslakeshoreresort.com

530•283•2848

Kayaks • Paddle Boards • Pontoon, Fishing, Ski Boats
Overnight Docks Available

www.buckslakemarina.com • 530•283•4243

530.283.9667 • www.haskinsvalleyinn.com
...at Bucks Lake

Plumbing & Electrical Supplies

Lumber • Insulation

Plywood • Concrete • Roofing

530.283.0924
1947 Lee Road, Quincy, CA
MTNBLDGSPLY@yahoo.com

AREA ELEVATIONS
(ft)

Bucks Lake . . . . . 5155
Meadow Valley . . 3776



Valerie & Michael Nellor
562 Jackson Street
Quincy, California

www.adasplace.com
530-283-1954

A lovely
garden-level 
alternative
to traditional
hotels, motels 
and B&B’s.

The Cottages at Ada’s Place

Gansner Airfield   •   Unicom 122.7   •   Elevation 3423               24          

 

y

W
illo

w 
W

ay

Edgewood

Valley View Dr

Beskeen Ln

Gansner Park Dr

Da
isy

 L
n

M
ea

do
w

W
ild

wo
od

 

 

Be
lla

m
y L

n Ra
ilw

ay
 A

ve
Summerfield

An
dy

’s 
W

ay
Le

on
ar

d 
Av

e

Plumie Way
 Church St

Ha
rb

iso
n 

St

Grover Al Baker  Way

Da
vis

 S
t

Jackson    St

Fil
lm

or
e 

St

Ro
ch

e A
ve

M
ye

rs
 S

t

Bu
ch

an
an

 S
t

Co
urt

 

 E
as

t S
t

 Ea
st 

St

E High St

Le
e W

yGoodwin Ave
W High St

Dame
Shirley

Le
e 

Ci
r

Co
bu

rn
 S

t

Monte Vista Ave

Od
di

e W
ay

Cate StOak 
St

Al
de

r C
t

Edwards  Ave

Old Meadow 
      Valley Rd

Sp
rin

g 
St

 
Fo

ot
hi

ll W
ay

Boyle St Stephan Way

Bike Path

Bike Path

Al
de

r S
t

Railway Ct

Swingle 
Way

 W
ay

Dr

Jackson St

Ga
ns

ne
r

 C
re

ek
 C

t

Sunset Dr

Sp
an

ish
 C

re
ek

G
an

sn
er

  C
re

ek

Bike Path

Co
tto

nw
oo

d 
Ct

 B
ra

dl
ey

 S
t

Orion Way

 St

Lane
Lawrence St

GANSNER PARK

Elem 
School 

U

Spanish Creek Rd

 C
lom

an
 

   
Av

e

Bucks Lake Rd

Crescent St / Hwy 70/89

W Main St
Hogan  

Clear Stream

v

v

ßßß ßß

Ct

ß

Dellinger 
               Pond

Museum

USPS

Court
House

Annex

PLUMAS
DISTRICT
HOSPITAL

CEMETERY

Lib

MHP

MHP

MHP
QVFD

70/89

Quincy

To Feather River
College, Greenville,
Chester, and Chico

To Meadow Valley 
and Bucks Lake

fine thrift & gifts
405 Main St., Quincy

530.283.4345

Bellamy
Tract

See Page 34

See Page 32, 37

38

A B C D E F1

2

3

4

Summer Hrs: Mon-Sat. 8am-9pm, Sun 9am-3pm
Winter Hrs: Mon-Sat 8am-8pm

90 E. Main St., Quincy • 530.283.0591

ESPRESSO• COFFEE
FINE TEAS • BAKERY

Hold on to your tastebuds.

Mon-Fri 7am-1pm, Closed Sat-Sun

midtowncoffeequincy.com
231 Main St., Quincy

530.283.5061

Fo rest
Stationers

ACROSS FROM THE COURTHOUSE

JEWELRY & GIFTS • QUINCY SOUVENIRS
PURSES & CLOTHING • ART/OFFICE SUPPLIES

COPY/PRINT/SCAN/FAX
531 MAIN STREET, QUINCY, CA 95971

(530) 283-2266
FAX (530) 283-2501• bob@foreststationers.com

OPEN: MONDAY - FRI 10:00am to 5:00pm



39

              24             ✈    

  

Lindan Ave
d

Cl
ar

em
on

t D
r

 Central Ave
n    St

Ro
ch

e A
ve

 E
as

t S
t

 Ea
st 

St

gh St

Nu
gg

et
 L

n

Nugget LnLouisiana
 Ave

Lin
da

n 
Ln Crestview 

DrCate St

han Way

Bike Path

E Jackson St

S 
Lin

da
n A

ve

ish
 C

re
ek

rence St

L

Qu
in

cy
 

High
School

USFS

 C
lom

an
 

   
Av

e

E Main St
Hogan  

Cl
ar

em
on

t 
   

   
   

   
Ct

Ke
lse

y L
ane

PC 
School

Ci
rc

le 
Dr

am

ßß
 Junction Rd

APTSAPTS

S CHP

Cemetery

MHP

�

To East Quincy
See Page 40, 42

See Page 40

F G H

Family owned and operated since 2000!

A FULL SERVICE 
AUTOMOTIVE
REPAIR SHOP.

Featuring:

APPOINTMENTS RECOMMENDED

(530) 283-2211
200 E. Main St., Quincy

WE SELL TIRES FOR LESS!



Sierra CycleSierra Cycle

Motorcycles • ATVs • Snowmobiles

(530) 283-5000
2335 EAST MAIN STREET • QUINCY

SERVICE & ACCESSORIES

Authorized Sale & Service
on all major power equipment

2335 EAST MAIN STREET • QUINCY

y

Sp
an

ish
 C

ree
k

C
handler C

reek

Greenhorn Creek

W
es

t S
t

Hillside Dr

Pine St

   Pioneer Rd

Mount Hough - Crystal Lake Rd

Mount 

Carol Ln E

Sylva
n Way

Bell Ln

Magaw Ln

Bu
ck

sk
in 

Rd

Carol Ln W

Forest Knoll Ln

Bresciani Ln
Pony 

Industrial Way

West View Way

Ro
ge

rs
 A

ve

Chemise Way

Weldon  Ave

Re
db

er
g 

Manzanita 
Way

DeCrona Dr

Fa
irg

ro
un

ds
 R

d

Future Rd

ug
ge

t L
n

Ln

Old Hwy

Vrona Ave

Vie
rra

 D
r

N 
M

ill 
Cr

ee
k 

Al
ta

 A
ve

Elm
 S

t M
ea

do
w 

Ln
Re

es
e 

Claremont Wayk 
Rd h 
Stet
hy

 L
n

er
g A

ve

Pep

Sugarpine Dr

   Pioneer 
          Rd

Danny Ct

Trilogy Lane

   Q
uin

cy
-

La
 Po

rte
 Rd

American Way

Sh
ea

 Rd

Clear Creek Rd

Lindsay LnBrin
km

an 
Rd

Saddle Rd

Ridgerun Rd

Pine Oak Ln

Amity 
Ln

Ho
mes

tea
d L

n

Main
 Ra

nc
h R

d

Mesa Dr

   Pioneer Rd

Rodeo Trail

Ha
m

m
on

d 
Ln

Lee Rd

Lee Rd

Si
er

ra
 P

ar
k 

Rd
W

ilb
ur

n W
ay

Lee Rd

Bresciani Cir

St

Hough  Rd

SIERRA PACIFIC
INDUSTRIES

Su
nr

ise
an

e

v

Honey Bear Ln

e

Be
ll L

n

l C
re

ek

Av
e

Lee Rd

Bike Path

Mill Creek

Ct

Charter 
School

Radio Hill Rd

APTS

MHP

MHP MHP

MHP

FAIRGROUNDS
PLUMAS SIERRA

Cemetery

PIONEER 
PARK

Sheriff
   Dept

POOL
DMV

metery
Chinese 
Cemetery

QVFD
Sta. 3

QVFD 2

Chandler Rd

Oa
kla

nd
 

Ca
m

p 
Rd

Chandler Rd

Qu
inc

y J
un

cti
on

 Rd

Chandler Rd

Chandler Rd

Quincy J
unctio

n Rd

E Main St
E Main St 70/89

To
 H

w
y

70
/8

9

To Oakland Camp

See page 42 for East Quincy enlargement

To 
Graeagle, Reno

East
Quincy

Gallepi
Ranch

Chandler
Heights �

To Quincy
See Page 38, 39

See Page 32

283-9605
362 Crescent St., Quincy

(next to Feather River Fitness)

Your Local 
Full Service
Pet & Feed

Store

Organic + non-GMO feeds available.

40



41

“Quality Service
the Right Way,
the First Time.”

John Ricetti, Owner

530.283.9384
2115 East Main St., Quincy, CA

Hours 8-5 Monday - Friday

OPEN 24 HOURS • 1355 E MAIN ST., QUINCY • 530.283.0938

FOOD • LIQUOR • WINE • BEER
AUTOMATIC CAR WASH

The only self-service car wash in 
Quincy!

Open 24 hours and accepts credit cards.
24 HR PUMPS • PROPANE • ICE

MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE

®REALTOR

There’s No Place Like Home...
Especially A Home in
Plumas County.
Open the door to a new lifestyle.

www.townandcountryprops.com

P.O. BOX 1948, 1695 East Main, Quincy, CA 95971
(530) 283-3386



y

4t
h 

St
3r

d 
St

Cedar St

1s
t S

t

Center St

W
es

t S
t

2n
d 

St

Pine St

   Pioneer Rd

Th
om

ps
on

 R
d

l Ln W

Bresciani Ln
Pony 

Industrial Way

West View Way

Ro
ge

rs
 A

ve

Chemise Way

Weldon  Ave

Re
db

er
g 

Manzanita 
Way

DeCrona Dr

Fa
irg

ro
un

ds
 R

d

Future Rd

Old Hwy

Vrona Ave

Vi
er

ra
 D

r

N 
M

ill 
Cr

ee
k 

Al
ta

 A
ve

El
m

 S
t M
ea

do
w

 L
n

Si
er

ra
  W

ay

Re
es

e 

Claremont Way

S 
M

ill
  C

re
ek

 R
d

Cl
ou

gh
 S

t

Ti
m

be
r

   
  L

n

Ab
er

ne
th

y 
Ln

Ponderosa St

5t
h 

St

M
ille

r R
d

Ka
th

er
in

e 
St

Ka
r e

n 
St

S 
Re

db
er

g 
Av

e

    South
 Redberg 
         Cir

Mansell  St

Peppard Flat Rd

WildRose Rd Crawford St
Mac Ln

Sugarpine Dr

   Pioneer 
          Rd

Danny Ct

Trilogy Lane

Dogwood Ct

Fo
re

st
 V

ie
w

 D
r

   
Qu

inc
y-

La
 Po

rte
 R

d

   Pioneer Rd

Rodeo Trail

Pondside Dr

Ha
m

m
on

d 
Ln

Lee Rd

Lee Rd

Si
er

ra
 P

ar
k 

Rd
W

ilb
ur

n 
W

ay

Bresciani Cir

1s
t S

t

St

SIERRA PACIFIC
INDUSTRIES

Su
nr

ise
La

ne

v

Sh
el

le
y

Honey Bear Ln

Be
ll 

Ln

M
ill

 C
re

ek

Av
e

Lee Rd

Bike Path

Mill Creek

Ct

Charter 
School

Radio Hill Rd

APTS

MHP

MHP MHP

MHP

FAIRGROUNDS
PLUMAS SIERRA

Cemetery

PIONEER 
PARK

Sheriff
   Dept

Rotary
Field

POOL
DMV

Chinese 
Cemetery

MHP

QVFD 2

E Main St
E Main St 70/89

Italian ~ American Cuisine
P a t i o  D i n i n g

Open 7 days/week at 5p.m. • 497 Lawrence St., Quincy CA
R e s e rvat i on s  S u g g e st e d

(530) 283.9900

The
Res taurant
Somewhere
in  Quincy

Moon’s
Independently Owned and Operated,

Proudly Serving Our Community

85 W. Main St., Quincy

East
QuincyTo

 Q
ui

nc
y

To G
raeagle, Portola

�

To La Porte

1760 E. Main St., Quincy 283-0312

Fish & Chips
Not Just Fish & Chips...

Famous BURGERS Too!

1

2

3

4

A B C D E

42

See page 40

See page 39



2370 E. Main St. • Quincy, CA 95971
Wireless Internet • Direct TV

Solar Heated Pool • In-Room Coffee
Senior & Commercial Rates

Bill & Deb Montgomery, Managing Owners

530-283-1000 or 1-800-999-7199
www.LariatLodge.com

1947 East Main Street, Quincy • 530.283.2370 • www.shopsavmor.com

530-283-3402

PLUMBING
& HEATING

Have Questions? Get Answers!
Visit us Online or Call Today.

MADDENPLUMBING.COM
530.283.1605

Quincy, CA •  Lic. #405176, 302259w
w

w
.m

a
d

d
e

n
p

lu
m

b
in

g
.c

o
m

43

(530) 283-2929(530) 283-2929
2019 East Main Street

Quincy, CA
www.quincyhotspotca.weebly.com

Hours: Tues-Fri 9:30am-5:30pm • Sat 10am-4pm
Closed Sundays and Mondays



44

Chip Repairs • Windshield Replacement • Door Glass • ADAS Calibration
ALL MAJOR INSURANCE ACCEPTED • LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED • NON-INSURED DISCOUNTS

Old Fashioned Friendly Customer Service

2140 East Main Street, Quincy, CA • 530.283.3930

AREA ELEVATIONS
Bucks Lake . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5155
Cromberg . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4290
East Quincy. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3491
Greenhorn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4436
Lee Summit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4439
Mt. Hough. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7232
Quincy. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3423
Sloat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4130
Spanish Peak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7017
Spring Garden . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3999

QUINCY AREA CLIMATE
Month    High Temp.*      Low Temp*       Precip**                   

Jan ................47.4 ....................24.1 ...................6.77
Feb ...............53.3 ....................26.6 ..................6.75
Mar...............58.8 ....................29.3 ...................5.59
Apr ...............65.2 ....................31.2 ...................2.53
May ..............74.6 ....................36.7 ...................1.53
Jun................83.4 ....................41.7 ...................0.71
Jul.................91.1 ....................44.2 ...................0.24
Aug...............90.5 ....................42.4 ...................0.27
Sep ...............84.3 ....................37.5 ...................0.84
Oct................73.3 ....................31.2 ...................2.55
Nov...............56.5 ....................28.2 ...................4.90
Dec ...............46.2 ....................23.5 ...................5.64__________________________________________
ANNUAL.....68.8 ....................33.1 .................38.32

*Average daily        **Average monthly

PIONEER REALTY

314 West Main, Quincy  |  530-283-0370

Go with Plumas County’s #1 Real Estate firm
Coldwell Banker

Dave Reynolds • Randy Barlow • Tim O’Brien
Sue Miller • Rick Whitsell

Expect the best.TM www.sellingplumascounty.com
Broker BRE #01300619

An independently owned and operated member of Coldwell Banker Residential Affiliates, Inc.
MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE

®
REALTOR



45

by the babbling brook

H I S T O R I C  Q U I N C Y
• Clean, Comfortable Rooms in a Park-like Setting

• Some Kitchenette, Garden and Brookside Units

• High-Speed Wireless Internet

Check out our website to see all of

the amenities offered.

www.RanchitoMotel.com

2020 East Main Street • Quincy, CA (on Hwy. 70)
Phone: 530-283-2265 • Email: RanchitoMotel@yahoo.com

Sleep
Relax and

Rejuvenate in

Ced
ar 

Ln

Summit Tr
l

Shooting Star Ln

Buckhorn Trl

Ri
de

ou
t T

rl

Ru
nn

ing
 S

pr
ing

s L
n

Fo
un

ta
in

 S
pr

in
gs

 L
n

Fernridge

Crooked Creek Ln

Golden  West Rd

Pathfinder Trl

Meadowview      Lane

Sugarp
ine T

rl

Bu
ck

ho
rn

 C
ir

Pine Cone Ln

Bl
ac

kr
idg

e T
rl

Re
d B

luf
f T

rl

Red Bluff  Cir
Robin Ln

Sugarpine Cir

 Cold Springs Ln

Fo
re

st
 K

no
ll 

Ln

Gree
nh

orn
 Ran

ch
 Rd

Harrison Rd

Greenhorn
Creek 
Guest
Ranch

Fire

Greenhorn

�

To
 S

pr
in

g G
ar

de
n/

H
wy

 7
0/

89 �
Open Wednesday through Saturday, 11-4

Greenhorn

Serving all of  Plumas County in our 
continuing efforts to promote and

encourage our youth to be
TOBACCO, ALCOHOL & DRUG FREE

PLUMAS COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION
PREVENTION DEPARTMENT

1446 E. Main St., Quincy CA 95971

530-283-6557 ex 5227
Prevention Coordinator - Keshawn Johnson

www.pcoeprevention.com



46

������������	
	




���
�������	
 

Quincy, Portola, Loyalton 
 

���
����	������	
��������	���	��	����

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

�� 	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

������ �� 	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

�	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

��

Q

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

����������

�������
���




noonttolltaalyyaooyLLo,aa,llaoolttorrtoorPPoyy,nccyiinuuiQQu

����������
���

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

�

n

	
	

	
 

   
 

	
�

�����	�����
���
�	���	���	���������

FireRa
ttl

es
na

ke
 C

re
ek

Middle Fork of 

the Feather River

Ranch RdWagon
Wheel Rd

Ol
d S

loa
t R

d

Ca
tta

il R
d

Arrowhead Rd

Cedar Lane

Ric
h L

an
e

Sp
ark

y R
d

Rush Rd

Sloat Rd

Sloat RdApril Ln

Lit
tle

 Lo
ng

 Va
lley

 Ck R
d

Bixler Rd

Sloat-Poplar Valley Rd

Old
 Cr

om
be

rg 
Rd

River Ridge Trl

Mtn. Creek 
BridgeForest

Meadow
Crossing

Mount Tomba Rd

Old Mill 

Pond Rd

Grizzly Dr

Old 
Stage Rd

Overload Rd

Musso   Dr

Lo
ng

 Tr
ail

Forest

Lane

La
va

 Pe
ak

 R
d

Sp
en

ce
r T

r

CEMETERY

Camp 
Layman Rd

Rattl

Cree
k R

d

Jacob’s Way

McElwain
Cir

y

y
Post
  Office 

★

70/89

Cromberg

Sloat

To 
Graeagle,
Portola,  

and Reno

�

Carole Benson
Realtor

530.249.6009 BRE #01896707

cbenson@dicksonrealty.com

To Quincy

AREA ELEVATIONS (ft)
Camp Layman . . 4240
Cromberg . . . . . . 4285
Sloat . . . . . . . . . . 4131



47

TIRES • WHEELS • BATTERIES
ALIGNMENT • SHOCKS • BRAKES

Les Schwab
Quincy:  116 E. Main St. • 283-1450

Portola:  73816 S. Delleker Rd. • 832-1533

8 Miles West of Graeagle on Highway 70
530.836.2344

www.SierraSkyLodge.com

Home-Cooked Breakfasts • Seasonal Heated Pool
Kitchen Units • Historic Stacked Cedar Construction

Pet Friendly Accomodations • Free High Speed Internet
Personal Concierge Services

8 Miles West of Graeagle on Highway 70
530.836.2344

www.SierraSkyLodge.com



y

y

Middle Fork Feather River

Sm
ith

 C
re

ek

M
iddle Fork Feather River

Cedar Ln

Evergreen Cir

Sugar   Pine   D r    

W Ponderosa Dr

Aspen Cir

M
ea

do
w 

 L
n

Pi
nio

n 
Pi

ne
 C

ir

N 
Pi

nio
n 

Pi
ne

 C
ir

Pine Cone Cir

Lu
nd

y L
n

Sugarpine  Ct

Little Bear Rd

Lit
tle

 B
ea

r R
d

S Pinion Pine Cir

Co
tt

on
w

oo
d 

Dr

Icehouse Rd

Sh
aw

 R
d

Madora  Lake Rd Timber Ln

Mo
h a

wk
 H

igh
w

ay
 R

d

Pine Tree Ct

Penman View Dr
 

G raeagle A14 Johnsville Rd
Hazel D r

Placer St

Watertank Road Mohawk

Ponderosa D r

Jack's Ct

Lundy Ln

Tamarack Place
Tamarack Ct

Red  WillowAlder Ct
Poplar  CtOak Ct

Sequoia Circle

Sequioa Circle
He

at
h 

Rd

Beckwith   St

Meadowview Ln

Miners LnJamison Rd

Gold Nugget Lane

Smith 
Cree

k R
d

Penman Ln

Go
ld

rid
ge

 D
r

Sm
ith

 La
ke

 R
d

Poplar  Valley Rd

Plumas 

Pines Dr

Vanessa Ct

Eureka Springs 

Eureka Springs 

Brian Dr

David  Circle
D rive 

D rive 

USFS

Plumas Pines
 Golf Course

Feather Rive
Golf Course

Feather River Inn 
  Golf Course

Driv
ing

 R
an

ge

   E
Ch

CEMETERY

 

70/89

48

PLUMBING
& HEATING

Have Questions? Get Answers!
Visit us Online or Call Today.

MADDENPLUMBING.COM
530.283.1605

Quincy, CA •  Lic. #405176, 302259w
w

w
.m

a
d

d
e

n
p

lu
m

b
in

g
.c

o
m

© FPC 

To Graeagle

To Graeagle
and Portola

To Quincy, Greenville, Chester, Chico and Sacramento

Carole Benson
Realtor

530.249.6009 BRE #01896707

cbenson@dicksonrealty.com



www.plumaspinesgolf.com • 530.836.1420 • 402 Poplar Valley Road • Graeagle, CA

• Charity Golf Tournaments and Group Events
• Event Center with Banquet Seating, 

Cocktail Lounge

• 18 Hole Par 72 Golf Course
• Seasonal Golf Packages
• Play and Stay Packages, First Class Accommodations

49



50

y

Shawnee Trl 

Hopi  Trl

Frazier C
reek

Gra
y E

ag
le 

Cree
k

Mill 
Pond

Graeagle Johnsville Rd Blairsden-Graeagle Rd

M
ar

ic
op

a
 Tr

l

Wasco  Trl

Chinook  Trl

Navajo Trl

Tomahawk  Trl
 

Sioux  Trl

O' Sage  Trl

Ap
ac

he
 Tr

l

M
aid

u 
 Tr

l

Lassik  Trl

Se
m

ino
le 

 Tr
l

Waila ki Trl Hokan  Trl

Shasta  Trl

Po
mo  Tr

l

Pa
iu

te
 Tr

l

Tol owa Trl

To
lo

wa
 Tr

l

W Chilula  Trl

M
oc

ca
sin

 Tr
l

W
asho  Trl E Chilula 

Shoshoni  Trl

Ko
ro

m
in

u
 Tr

l

Wintun  Trl

M
iw

ok
 Tr

l Yurok  Trl

M
at

to
le

 Tr
l

Nongoti  Tr

No
zi

 Tr
l

Karok  Trl Whilkut Yokut  Trl Hu
ch

no
m

 Tr
l 

Kusa  Trl

M
oh

av
e 

Tr
l

Mohave   Trl

Modoc  Trl

W
ish

ra
m

 Tr
l

Wappo Trl    Papoose  Trl

Yo
n k

all
a  

Tr
l

Yana  Trl

Trailer
 Park

Meadowview Ln

Lane

Smith 
Cree

k R
d

Go
ld

Paiute Trl

Ko
ro

m
in

u
 Tr

l

Klamath  Tr

Klamath Trl

Kl
am

at
h

 Tr

Kl
am

Nomlaki Trl

at
h 

Tr

Old Gold Lake Rd

Graeagle Meadows Rd

Trl

Trl

USPS

Graeagle Meadows 
Golf Course

Driving Range

 Iro
qu

o is
      T

rl 

Tennis 
Courts

Hupa
 Trl

$

Yo
n

ka
lla

 Tr
l Kato  Trl

Tolowa Trl

Gold
 La

ke
 Fo

res
t H

igh
way

89

Fire

Graeagle

Frazier 
Trails

Continued on page 55

10 Minutes from Graeagle • Full Hook-Ups
General Store • Café • Trailer Rentals Available

Tents Accepted • Overnighters & Bikes Welcome

Reserve Online: www.goldencoachrv.com

530.836.2426
59704 Hwy 70, Cromberg, CA

Owner/Broker

DRE# 01083372

chrisdavid@plumasrealtor.com

See Clio and C Road m
ap page 58

See Lakes Basin map page 57

�
We would like our maps to be as
accurate as possible. Please report
errors, additions or changes to 
PO Box B, Quincy, CA 95971
or call 530-283-0800



51



52

Professional, high-quality paints
Advanced color matching
Personalized service
Equipment rental

We stock a wide variety of paints
and sundry products

3 CONVENIENT LOCATIONS:
SUSANVILLE

PAINT CENTER
2217 Main Street

201 Main Street

293 Lawrence St.

530-257-6078

530-258-3038

530-283-9004

CHESTER
PAINT CENTER

QUINCY
PAINT CENTER



53

Breakfast Items • Sandwiches • Salads
Homemade Soups • Desserts • Gourmet Coffee

Teas • Espresso • Cappuccino • Candies
Pastries • Fudge

FREE LIVE
MUSIC!

Wednesdays,
6-9 pm,

June - Sept.

Sonja Partain,
Owner

OPEN 8:30-3, 7 DAYS

7539 Hwy 89,
Graeagle, CA

530.836.2828

DINE IN
TAKE OUT

Check out
our new coffee shop!
Gourmet Coffees • Espresso • Tea
Smoothies • Pastries and more!

8920 Hwy 89, Blairsden, CA

530.863.6647



54



y

Sm
ith

 C
re

ek

Little Bear Rd

Sh
aw

 

Mo
h a

wk
 H

igh
w

ay
 R

d

Bonta St

G raeagle Johnsville Rd

Hazel D r

Placer St

Blairsden-Graeagle Rd

ar
ico

pa
 Tr

l

Wasco Trl

He
at

h 
Rd

Beckwith   St

Trailer
 Park

Meadowview Ln

Miners LnJamison Rd

Gold Nugget Lane

mith 
Cree

k R
d

Penman Ln

Go
ld

rid
ge

 D
r

Sm
ith

 La
ke

 R
d

Blairsden-G raeagle Rd

Plumas St

Mou
nta

in 
Mea

do
w

USFS

Feather River Park 
Golf Course

   Eastern Plumas
Chamber of Commerce

Middle Fork Feather River 

CEMETERY

 

Se
co

nd
 St

89

70/89

70

Fire

Graeagle

Blairsden

To Quincy

To Portola 
and Reno

See page 58

We would like our maps to be as
accurate as possible. Please report
errors, additions or changes to 
PO Box B, Quincy, CA 95971
or call 530-283-0800

Mohawk

�

55

Residential • Luxury Homes
Commercial • Acreage • Ranches • Lots

Townhomes • Golf Course Properties
Property Management • 1031 Tax Exchanges

Serving Graeagle, Clio, Blairsden, Plumas Pines,Whitehawk,
Portola, Gold Mountain, Grizzly Ranch, Sierra Valley, Loyalton,

Calpine, Cromberg,Quincy, Truckee and Tahoe.
Visit www.MohawkValleyAssociates.com to see photos of our

listings and all MLS listings, take a scenic tour and meet our Realtor team!

Your local real estate expert and leader
with world wide access.

Jeannette Sasser • 530.249.3130 • Broker/Owner CRS, GRI, CREA CA BRE #00921075 • NV BS #45898

Email us at: sold@MohawkValleyAssociates.com

Photos by Jeannette Sasser

Se
e p

ag
e 4

8

© FPC 



56

Johnsville
Eureka Bowl

Jamison Mine Rd

Jamison Mine
Complex

Gr
ae

ag
le 

- J
oh

ns
vill

e R
d

A-
14

Madora
Lake

Bear Creek

Deer Creek

Jamison Creek

Little Jamison Creek

Smith Lake

Grass
Lake

Eureka
Lake

Camp Lisa Group
Disabled Access 

Campground

Upper Jamison
Creek Campground

Eureka Peak
7447 ft

North
Peak

Mt. Washington
7447 ft

Talking Forest
Nature Trail

Eureka Peak
Loop Trail

Smith Lake Trail

Grass Lake Trail

Campground
Museum Trail

Madora Lake 
Loop Trail

Eu
rek

a 
Cr

eek

Ja
mi

so
n C

ree
k

Johnsville Rd Eu
rek

a 

Eureka Trl

Mercury Dr

M
ountain Dr

Pinion Pine 

      Dr

Timber Way

Digger PineTr

Lodgepole
 Trl

Su
ga

rp
in

e

Lim
be

rlin
e T

rl

H

Buckhorn 
Path

Whit
eba

rk 

Trl

Ar
as

tra
 S

t

Sc
ho

ol 
St

Pi
ne

 S
t

M
ain

 S
t

Graeagle - Johnsville Rd

Eureka St Church St

Br
ide

 S
t

Plumas Eureka State Park
Headquarters & Museum

Eureka Bowl

Available for
Private Parties, Evenings

or Luncheons

HISTORIC MAIN STREET, JOHNSVILLE
530.836.2376 • irondoorjohnsville.com

Open 5 pm, Closed Tuesdays

CLASSIC DINNER MENU
Steaks • Seafood
Schnitzel • Pasta

Corner of Johnsville Rd. and
Hwy. 89 in Graeagle CA

Open Daily 10am - 9pm

530.836.4811

Graeagle
Mountain

Plumas
Eureka
State
Park

Johnsville
To Graeagle

To Graeagle

See page 48

�
(See inset)



Frazier Falls 
     Trail

Red FirNature Trail

Launch

Ramp

Gold Lake Hwy

Jamison Creek 
  Trail

Pacific Crest Trail

Pacific Crest Trail

Packer
Lake Rd

Sardine
 Lake Rd

G
old Lake H

w
y

Pacific Crest Trail

Trail to lookout

Sierra
Buttes

Rd

Butcher
Ranch

Rd

Grass
  Lake

Rock
  Lake

Wades
  Lake

Smith  Lake

Hidden
  Lake

Lake
Long

Lake
Gold

Silver
  Lake Big & Little

Bear Lakes
Round
  Lake

Haven
  Lake

Goose
  Lake

Squaw
  Lake

Lake
Little Gold

Lake
Mud

Lake
Cub

Lake
Grassy

Jamison
  Lake

  Snag 
  Lake

Upper Salmon
Lake

Packer Lake

   Lower 
Sardine

   Upper
Sardine

Lower Salmon
Lake

Sand Pond

Deer Lake

Young 
America
Lake

Tamarack
Lakes

Saxonia
Lake

   Volacano
Lake

Sierra
City

Bassetts

  Glacier 
Lake

Lily
Lake

* Falls

* Falls

* Falls

49

Mt. Elwell
7818 ft Mills Peak

7342’

Mt. 
Washington

Sierra Buttes
North
8594’

SARDINE LAKE
R E S O R T

Cabins • Boat Rentals
Fishing • Hiking

530-862-1196
Off Gold Lake Road

At the base of the Sierra Buttes

sardinelakeresort.com

Hiking
Fishing
Swimming
Biking

Gold Lake
Lodge

At the crest of  the Sierra Nevadas

Hiking
Fishing
Swimming
Biking

Meals and Lodging Provided

530-836-2350
www.GoldLakeLodge.com

Meals and Lodging Provided

530-836-2350
www.GoldLakeLodge.com

Lakes
Basin
area

To Graeagle page 50
(1 mile)

To Truckee

�
To Downieville and Grass Valley 57

AREA ELEVATIONS (ft)
Bassetts . . . . . . 5400
Cromberg . . . . . 4290
Gold Lake. . . . . 6400
Graeagle . . . . . . 4360
Johnsville . . . . . 5180
Lake Davis . . . . 5886
Portola . . . . . . . 4850
Sierra Buttes. . . 8594
Sierra City . . . . 5407



Feather River

Beaver 
 Rd

Gold Lake 

Forest H
wy

C Road

C Road

Flicker 

W
ay

Fire

Goldfinch
Way

Kristen
Way

Kimberlee 
Lane

C 
Ro

ad

C 
Ro

ad

W
oo

ds
id

e 
Dr

ive

Gu
id

ici
 L

an
e

Rd
 N

o 
1

Rd
 N

o 
4

Wood Rat Rd

Meadow Mouse Rd

Ea
st

ba
nk

 R
d

Muledeer Rd
W

ea
se

l W
ay

Betterton Rd

M
oh

aw
k 

Rd
 

Keeley Ln

Po
rc

up
in

e 
Rd

Rd
 N

o 
2

Rd
 N

o 
3

Ch
ip

m
on

k 
Rd

Sugarpine Ln

Ridge Rd

Mohaw
k C

t

Coyote Rd

Cottontail Ln

Rac
co

on

Way Sa
ge

 R
d

Meadowlark Ln     

Sh
ad

y 
Ln

Red Fox Rd S

Xanadu Rd

Mourning Dove Ln

Or
ch

ar
d 

Ri
dg

e 
Rd Orchard Ridge Loop

Woodchuck Ct

W
oo

dp
ec

ke
r R

d

M
ou

nt
ai

n 
Li

on
 R

d

Mohawk Vista Drive 

Silver 
Fox Rd

Re
d 

Fo
x 

Rd
 7

Blackbird 
Way

Ringtail Way 

Re
d 

Fo
x 

Rd
 

Ringtail
CtEdgewood 

Dr

Gray
 Sq

uir
rel

    
    

   W
ay

70

89

89

89

Spruce St
Railw

ay St

Pine St

Upper Main St

Lower Main St

River Rd
Clio State 40A Road

Po
rto

la
 - 

M
cL

ea
rs

 R
d

A-
15

Ba
rk

 W
ay

y

Meadow
View Ln

Ca
rm

ic
ha

el
 R

d

Valley Ranch Dr

Silver Sage
Trl

Sierra
Estates
Drive

Cassidy Rd

Cayden Dr

Cody Dr

Mtn. View
Estates

 Sierra Estates

Mohawk
Meadows

Mohawk
Vista

Tantau

Ta
Ra

Valley Ranch
Estates

Clio

C Road

Feather River

Beaver 
 Rd

Gold Lake 

Forest H
wy

C Road

C Road

Flicker 

W
ay

Fire

Goldfinch
Way

Kristen
Way

Kimberlee 
Lane

C 
Ro

ad

C 
Ro

ad

W
oo

ds
id

e 
Dr

iv
e

Gu
id

ic
i L

an
e

Rd
 N

o 
1

Rd
 N

o 
4

W
ood Rat Rd

Meadow Mouse Rd

Ea
st

ba
nk

 R
d

Muledeer Rd

W
ea

se
l W

ay

Betterton Rd

M
oh

aw
k 

Rd
 

Keeley Ln

Po
rc

up
in

e 
Rd

Rd
 N

o 
2

Rd
 N

o 
3

Ch
ip

m
on

k 
Rd

Sugarpine Ln

Ridge Rd

Moh
aw

k C
t

Coyote Rd

Cottontail Ln

Ra
cc

oo
n

Way Sa
ge

 R
d

Meadowlark Ln     

Sh
ad

y 
Ln

Red Fox Rd S

Xanadu Rd

Mourning Dove Ln

Or
ch

ar
d 

Ri
dg

e 
Rd Orchard Ridge Loop

Woodchuck Ct

W
oo

dp
ec

ke
r R

d

M
ou

nt
ai

n 
Li

on
 R

d

Mohawk Vista Drive 

Silver 
Fox Rd

Re
d 

Fo
x 

Rd
 7

Blackbird 
Way

Ringtail Way 

Re
d 

Fo
x 

Rd
 

Ringtail
CtEdgewood 

Dr

Gray
 Sq

uir
rel

    
    

   W
ay

70

89

89

89

Spruce St
Railw

ay St

Pine St

Upper Main St

Lower Main St

River Rd
Clio 

State 4
0A Road

Po
rto

la
 -

 M
cL

ea
rs

 R
d

A-
15

Ba
rk

 W
ay

y

Meadow
View Ln

Ca
rm

ic
ha

el
 R

d

Valley Ranch Dr

Silver Sage
Trl

Sierra
Estates
Drive

Cassidy Rd

Cayden Dr

Cody Dr

Mtn. View
Estates

 Sierra Estates

Mohawk
Meadows

Mohawk
Vista

Tantau

Tantau
Ranch

Valley Ranch
Estates

Clio

C Road

530.249.6009
BRE #01896707

cbenson@dicksonrealty.com

Carole
Benson
Realtor

To Graeagle,
Quincy, 

Lake Almanor 

To 

Graeagle 

To L
ake

s

Basin

Pg 5
7

To Portola 

To
 G

ol
d 

M
ou

nt
ai

n 
   

   
   

 a
nd

 P
or

to
la

 

To Whitehawk, 
Truckee

�

To Graeagle,

Quincy,

Sacramento

We would like our maps to be as accurate
as possible. Please report errors, additions
or changes to PO Box B, Quincy, CA
95971 or call 530-283-0800

58



Club
House

The Ridges

Delleker

Dragon 
          Golf Course

Dancing Bears
Twin Peaks Rd

O Feather Rd Gold Spike Ln

Se
m

ap
ho

re
 R

d

Rail Way N 
Iro

n 
Ho

rs
e D

r

Crackerjack Creek Rd

Iro
n 

Ho
rs

e 
Dr

Ca
se

y 
Jo

ne
s 

RdEwing Ln

Meadow Ridge Ln

Two 

M
ile Rd

Espinal Dr

Delleker
Park Dr

Halle
lujah

 Tra
il

M
itchell Ln

Nelso
n Ln

Piedra Rd
Flying Hills Ln

Carrie Ct Trl

Jamie Way
Kevin Larue 

Paradise Ct

Clairville Flat Rd

Pine Knoll Ct

Willow Creek Rd

Cloud 

Painter Quail Run

M
orning 

Sun Fox Run

Windsong

Castle Canyon Rd

Castle Canyon Rd

Clio State 40A Rd

Cl
io 

St
at

e 
40

A 
Rd

S. 
De

lan
y R

d

Edie Ln

N. Delany Rd
Kitty Kat Trail

Kitten 
Circle

Clairville Rd

Clairville Circle

Somewhere Rd

Walker Way

Deer Trail

Cool W
ater

Village Trail

Bluff View

Park ViewSunburst
Falling Water

Granite 

Point

Indian
Shadows

Double
Eagle

Harvest Moon

Gemstone

Eagles Nest

Clouds Rest

Clouds Rest

Bear
Paw

Canyon Rim
Nighthawk

Heavens
Rest

Great Spirit

Blazing Star
Paint Brush

Emerald Point

M
oo

n 
Sh

ad
ow

Gold Star
Startop

Dream Maker

Dr
ea

m
 M

ak
er

Red Sky

Be
ar

 R
un

Eagle 
  Feather

Cl
ou

ds
 R

es
t

Morning Star

Red Sky

S 
De

lle
ke

r R
d

1

2

5

7

4 18

3

1617

9
10

8

14
13

12
15

11
6

Po
rto

la-
M

c L
ea

rs
 R

d

County Road  A-15

70

Owner/Broker

DRE# 01083372

chrisdavid@plumasrealtor.com

To  Portola and Reno

We would like our maps to be as accurate
as possible. Please report errors, additions
or changes to PO Box B, Quincy, CA
95971 or call 530-283-0800 �

Antiques & Collectibles

Open Tues-Sat, 10am-4pm, Year Round
72850 Highway 70, Portola • (530) 249-1745

Open 7 days a week , 10am-4pm, Year Round
(Subject to change to 5 days a week)

72850 Highway 70, Portola • (530) 249-1745

See D
elleker and Iron   H

orse m
ap

To
 C

lio
, W

hi
te

ha
w

k,
 

G
ra

ea
gl

e, 
I-

80
 a

nd
 T

ru
ck

ee
Se

e M
oh

aw
k 

Vi
sta

,  
 C

 R
oa

d 
an

d 
C

lio
 m

ap

Maybe

Gold 
Mountain

Clairville Flat

59



Community
Center The

Lodge

The
Golf Club

Boulder Drive

S 
M

ea
do

w
 D

riv
e

Miner's Passage
Miner's

Passa
ge

Quail View Circle

Whitehawk 

    Drive

Whitetail

Fallen Leaf

Eastwood

Sandhill

Forest Heights

H
aw

kview

McKenzie Trail

Deer
Creek
Crossing

Black Bear 
Trail

Hwy 89Prospector Dr

Redtail Loop

Bob
ca

t T
rai

l

Brid
le

Path
One H

ors
e W

ay

Fo
x 

Ta
il 

Ln

Saddle Ridge Rd

Haw
k Ridge   

Falcon Ridge   

Silver Pine Tr   

River Run Rd

Sulphur Creek

Bo
uld

er
 C

re
ek

89

To I-80, Truckee 
and Lake Tahoe >

Whitehawk
Ranch

We would like our maps to be as
accurate as possible. Please report
errors, additions or changes to 
PO Box B, Quincy, CA 95971
or call 530-283-0800

© FPC 

Lodging
Private Parties

Golf Groups

(530) 836-4985
www.lodgeatwhitehawk.com

To  Graeagle

�

60



61

PLUMBING
& HEATING

Have Questions? Get Answers!
Visit us Online or Call Today.

MADDENPLUMBING.COM
530.283.1605

Quincy, CA •  Lic. #405176, 302259w
w

w
.m

a
d

d
e

n
p

lu
m

b
in

g
.c

o
m

BRE #01928374

530.816.0419

Owner/Broker

DRE# 01083372

chrisdavid@plumasrealtor.com



62

Fire

Hu
mb

ug
 Cr

eek

Middle Fork Feather River

Delleker Rd

Bella Vista Dr

Huerta Way

La
de

ra
 Ln

Cuesta Way

Arrib
a  

Ave Colina
Ct

Escondido Way

M
on

ta
na

C
t

N Horseshoe TrlMax
well

Cam
p D

r

Delleker Park Dr

Industrial  Way

CrackerjackCrk R
d

N 
Iro

n 
Ho

rse
 D

r

Iron H
orse D

r

Iron Horse Dr

Gold Spike Ln

Twin Peaks Rd

O Feather Rd

Cas
en

oJ
 y

e
s Rd

Sem
aphore R

d
SilverC

rest Ln
S

et el Gang Dr

iV
 a

ne
uB

sta Ln

Carm
en Valley Rd

Sylvan  Rd

Semaphore Rd

Whispering Pines

Rail W
ay

Ewing Ln

Round House Rd

Caboose Dr

r
D l

la
W 

yr
D

S
dR r ekell eD 

Horseshoe

 Trl

Humbug Lane

Espinal Dr

M
ea

do
w

rid
ge

 L
an

e

iV
 a

ll
eB

sta
D

r

W Escondido Way

Lu Nita Ct

MHP

Portola-Mc Lears Rd

70

Gate

SIERRA GARAGE
Autos • Trucks • SUVs

73819 S. Delleker Rd. • Portola
530-832-4088

Specializing in Eastern Plumas County
24 W. Sierra Ave., Portola CA

Paul Melicker
Realtor Associate

Cell: 530-318-5687

paulmelicker@gmail.com
DRE #01710302

Delleker

To Portola, 
Hwy 70 and Reno

To Portola, 
and Reno

To Graeagle 
and Quincy

To Clio and Whitehawk

The Ridges at
Twin Peaks

Iron Horse

See m
ap to right

Open 7 Days a Week!
Groceries • Variety

Meats • Liquors & Wines

Two Locations 
to Serve You

PORTOLA: 
88 West Sierra St. - 530.832.5062

LOYALTON:
606 Main St. - 530.993.4397

Leonards Markets

�



Fire

Sheriff

CHP

Apts.

Apts.

Library

Visitor’s 
Center

Portola Jr. Sr. 

High School

C Roy Carmichael 

Elem School

Park

Park

Baldwin Park

George
Demery 

Field
Portola Railroad 

Museum

Portola Picnic Area

Riverwalk
$

$

Portola  
Memorial

Hall

CEMETERY

U.S.P.S.

Middle Fork Feather River

S
Second

St

1st Ave

W
illow

   St

2nd Ave 3rd Ave

Second
St

4th Ave

1st St

Ponderosa Cir

M
ain

St

Fifth
St

Plumas Ave

Fourth
St

Third
St

Third
St

Ridge
St

Mea
do

w W
ay

De P
ers

ia 
Dr

Cherry Cir

Sierra Plum Cir

C
ap

ah
da

oR
  l

ar
r

Richard Ave 

Deerweed StD
eerw

eed
St

E 
Lo

ya
lto

n 
  A

veRabbit Brush Ave

Rabbit
   Bush Ave

M
anzanita

St

Kandy Ln

S
be

ga
rush

St

Sunset Dr

Snowberry Ave

Redbud
St

E 
M

ag
no

lia
 A

ve

Joy Way

Mohawk    A
ve

Ellen Ave

Aspen D
r

N
Gulling

St

N Beck
w

ith
St

Po
nd

er
os

a
Av

e

Parksid
e Lane

Reno Ave

E Spruce Ave

E Spruce Ave

Taylor Ave

W Loyalton   Ave

W Loyalton   Ave

N  Pine
St

E  Quincy  Ave

Green
St

G
reen St

W   M
agnolia Ave

W Spruce Ave

W  Plumas Ave

W   Q
uincy  Ave

G
yl

zz
ir

W
ay

Wolf  Ave

ya
W r

ae
B C

ya
W r

ag
uo

 Riverside Ave

Porto
la Ave

Rock
Stya

W r
ett

O

dR
 d

do
T

W Sierra   Ave

Virgilia
  Ave

S Beckw
ith St

S 1st
StS Pine

St

Hospital Dr

SGulling
St

Pole Line Rd

Nevada
St

CaliforniaSt

UtahSt

Fo
ur

th
Av

e

3rd Ave

Rio
G

ed
na

r
St

Colorado St

Pacific
St

5th Ave

Sixth  Ave

6th Ave

Ridgew
ood Dr

Samantha Dr

Cedar Ridge  Rd

Towhee 

Rd

Beckwourth Peak Rd

Woodbridge Rd

Johnsbridge Rd

Woodbridge Rd

Son
g Tre

e R
d

Po
nd

ero
sa

Rd

M
ay

sb
rid

ge

Rd Elderberry

Ct

Si
gn

al
 R

oc
k

Rd

Sha
do

w

Glen
 Rd

Chickadee Hill Rd

Goldenbush Ct

Juniper
Ct

r
D 

ni
gr

ae
Y

Colum
bine Ct

 n
ro

hT
 e

ti
h

W
C

el
cri  n

ro
hT

 e
ti

h
W

C
cri

Lup
en

i
dR

 

Boonebridge Rd

Forest Park
Rd

Kestrel Rd

Stone
Rd

Golden

Spring Rd

Black O
ak Rd

Darby
Spring Rd

South Aspen Rd

Waterhill Rd

Cedar Ridge Rd

Ravencrest Drive

Ravencrest Drive

kr
aL

s
ru

p
Ct

W
ren

Canyon Rd

Sylvan Rd
r

D l
la

W 
yr

D

Tim
ber Ln

M
unroe D

r

4th Ave

Rocky Point Rd

Lake Davis Rd

Wes
ter

n P
ac

ific
 W

ay

Park

 Ave

Rheinfelder

Straße

Idle Hour Drive

1st Ave

West St

 S Gulling St

Commercial St

ca
P

cif
i

tS
 

Port
ola

-M
c L

ear
s R

d

A-15

A-
15

E  Sierra Ave - Hwy 70

W  Sierra Ave

70

Woodbridge
Subdivision

(future)

To Delleker, 
Quincy and 

Graeagle

63

Portola

To Beckwourth 
and Reno

See Lake Davis Map
Page 69

Se
e m

ap
 to

 le
ft

Se
e m

ap
 to

 le
ft

24-HOUR SERVICE
Portola
832-0323

73830 Delleker Rd.
Crescent Mills

284-6231
15803 Hwy 89

Anywhere • Anytime
Serving You Since 1974

(800) 578-1924

Crescent Tow
And Repair

Independent Contractor

Residential • Luxury Homes
Commercial Acreage • Ranches • Lots • Townhomes

Golf Course Properties • Property Management • 1031 Tax Exchanges

Visit MohawkValleyAssociates.com • Email us at sold@MohawkValleyAssociates.com
Two offices to serve you:

530.836.2020 • 330 Bonta St., Blairsden • 530.832.1919 • 24 W. Sierra, Portola
Your local real estate expert and

leader with world wide
access.

Jeannette Sasser • 530.249.3130 • Broker/Owner CRS, GRI, CREA • CA BRE #00921075 • NV BS #45898

Serving Graeagle, Clio, Blairsden, Plumas Pines,Whitehawk, Portola, Gold Mountain,
Grizzly Ranch, Sierra Valley, Loyalton, Calpine, Cromberg,Quincy, Truckee and Tahoe

AREA ELEVATIONS (ft)
Beckwourth Pass 5221
Graeagle . . . . . . 4360
Lake Davis . . . . 5886
Lee Summit. . . . 4439
Portola . . . . . . . . 4850



64

Authentic Mexican Food
From the Region of Colima, Mexico

Homemade Tamales
available by the dozen

All dishes and salsas prepared fresh daily
NOW SERVING BEER & WINE

Burritos, Tacos, Chile Rellenos, 
Enchiladas, Sopes Gordos, Pozole and More

Open Monday—Saturday 11am—9pm
(Winter: 11am-8pm)

Dine In or Carry Out

(530) 832-4017
222 E. Sierra St. (Hwy 70) Portola, CA

Residential • Luxury Homes
Commercial • Acreage • Ranches • Lots

Townhomes • Golf Course Properties
Property Management • 1031 Tax Exchanges

Serving Graeagle, Clio, Blairsden, Plumas Pines,Whitehawk,
Portola, Gold Mountain, Grizzly Ranch, Sierra Valley, Loyalton,

Calpine, Cromberg,Quincy, Truckee and Tahoe.
Visit www.MohawkValleyAssociates.com to see photos of our

listings and all MLS listings, take a scenic tour and meet our Realtor team!

Your local real estate expert and leader
with world wide access.

Jeannette Sasser • 530.249.3130 • Broker/Owner CRS, GRI, CREA CA BRE #00921075 • NV BS #45898

Email us at: sold@MohawkValleyAssociates.com

Photos by Jeannette Sasser

Nifty Thrifty
116 Commercial St. “Old Town Portola”

(530) 832-5967

Open for donations and
great values,

Tuesday through Saturday,
10 am - 3 pm

EPHC Auxiliary



Driving
Range

Grizzly C

Grizzly 
Ice 

Pond

reek

GATE

Fire
G

ri
zz

ly
 R

oa
d

Red Hawk

Fox Sparrow 

Creek Road

Starflower Dr

Grizzl
y

Ridge Rd

Whisker
Brush Wy

Big Cedar
Lane

Spring Meadow Drive

Ice Pond Rd

Blacktail
   Pointe

Sorrel Lane

Blue Flax 
        Lane

Gray Fox 
        Lane

Snowbrush

Arrowleaf
  Place

Fawn
 Lane

Stag Lane
Old Grizzly Rd

W
illo

w 
W

ay

Willow Way

Burnham Ranch Rd

Chipmonk Lane

Way

Blacktail Ridge

Yarrow 
      Lane

Blue Grouse 

Do
e 

Dr
ive

Cedar Ravine Rd

Cedar Ridge Rd

          LaneSmith
Peak Ct Sm

ith
 P

ea
k

Dr
ive

Grizzly Ranch
Road

A
rro

wl

ea
f

Ro
ad

Peppergrass

Lane

Future 
Residential

Highlands

Sierra
Homesites

Creekside
Cabins

Fox Sparrow

Grizzly Ridge

Starflower

Creekside
Village

Future 
Residential

Future 
Residential

Gr
izz

ly
Ra

nc
h

Ro
ad

Grizzly Ranch Road

Grizzly

Ranch

 Road

Clubhouse
Drive

Big Grizzly B
la

ck
ta

il

Ri
dg

e

Grizzly 
Golf Course

Main
Entrance

To Lake Davis

Grizzly 
Ranch

We would like our maps to be as
accurate as possible. Please report
errors, additions or changes to 
PO Box B, Quincy, CA 95971
or call 530-283-0800

See Lake Davis map page 69

G
ri

zz
ly

 R
oa

d
 t ni o

P ykco
R

R
d

Evolution Rd

Valley View Drive

Br
ae

 G
at

e 
Ro

ad

Wendrill Ct

Blac
k Oak

 Rd

W
en

dr
ill

 R
d

Panoramic Rd

Cemetery Rd

Harberts Pl

Mc Garr Rd

CAL-TRANS
Rest Stop

Balsam Rd

Cub Lane

Whisker
Brush Wy

70

To Portola, Graeagle
Hwy. 70 and Reno © FPC 

See Grizzly Ranch 
map above

To Reno and
Hwy 395

To Lake
Davis South of 

Grizzly Ranch

65

See map below

Owner/Broker

DRE# 01083372

chrisdavid@plumasrealtor.com

Grizzly 
Ranch



66

Highway 70

Myrtle St

Main St

New
St

Gr
ee

ly
St

In
di

an
St

S
r e

mo
s 

Is
nL el

htr uo
wkceB

St

 - htruo
wkceB

G
ene
s

dR ee

North St

Wintergreen
   Rd

RV
Park

M
agpie

70

Beckwourth

ToVinton, Reno

To
 P

or
to

la

Highway 70

70

Ede St Do
tta

 - 
Gu

id
ici

 R
d

 Last Chance Creek

49

North Channel Little

Vinton

To Loyalton and Sierra City

To C
hilcoot and Frenchm

an Lake

�

�

To
 B

ec
kw

ou
rt

h,
 P

or
to

la

To Clover and Squaw Valleys

AREA ELEVATIONS (ft)
Beckwourth . . . . . 4911
Portola . . . . . . . . . 4850
Vinton . . . . . . . . . 4947

WE TOSS ’EM,
THEY’RE

AWESOME!

KEEP YOUR PAJAMAS ON,

WE DELIVER!

832-0430
197 Commercial St., Portola

Mon-Sat 11:30am-8pm • Closed Sundays

270 Commercial Street, Portola
530-832-6351



67

Lone Pine Rd

Day St
Ruth Way

Hidden 

Rd

Valley

Ridgecrest Ln

W Monument
Monument Ct

Chilcoot Ave

Fr
en

ch
m

an
 L

ak
e 

Rd

M
ea

do
w

 V
ie

w
 L

n

Pr
os

pe
ct

 R
d

Ha
lf 

M
ile

 R
d

M
on

um
en

t L
n

Sp
rin

g 
Dr

ive
Hi

lls
id

e 
Dr

Su
m

m
it 

Dr

M
cK

iss
ick

W
ilk

in
s

Gr
ey

st
on

e
   

 L
nPa

tte
rs

on
 

St

70

Highway 70

Chilcoot

Residential • Luxury Homes
Commercial • Acreage • Ranches • Lots

Townhomes • Golf Course Properties
Property Management • 1031 Tax Exchanges

Serving Graeagle, Clio, Blairsden, Plumas Pines,Whitehawk,
Portola, Gold Mountain, Grizzly Ranch, Sierra Valley, Loyalton,

Calpine, Cromberg,Quincy, Truckee and Tahoe.
Visit www.MohawkValleyAssociates.com to see photos of our

listings and all MLS listings, take a scenic tour and meet our Realtor team!

Your local real estate expert and leader
with world wide access.

Jeannette Sasser • 530.249.3130 • Broker/Owner CRS, GRI, CREA CA BRE #00921075 • NV BS #45898

Email us at: sold@MohawkValleyAssociates.com

Photos by Jeannette Sasser

To
 V

in
to

n 
an

d 
Po

rt
ol

a

To Frenchman Lake

To Reno and Susanville

AREA ELEVATIONS (ft)
Beckwourth Pass . 5221
Chilcoot . . . . . . . . 5013
Frenchman Lake . 5588

� It’s time for a

washing!
OPEN 7 DAYS

HOURS: 8:30AM-8:00PM

140 Nevada St., Portola, CA
In Old Town Portola, Across from the Pizza Factory



412 Peninsula Drive  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11
Advanced Comfort Control  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8,29
Almanor West Grill  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Amber Donnelly Realtor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .60
Bailey Creek Golf Course . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11
Bassett’s Station . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .59
Berkshire Hathaway – Wendi Durkin  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
Berkshire Hathaway Home Services  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72
Best Western Rose Quartz Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
Black Horse Properties-Chris David 9, 31, 50, 59, 61, 65
Blair Mortuary . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Brewing Lair  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .52
Bucks Lakeshore Resort  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .37
Camp Layman  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .47
Canyon Dam Store . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23
Carol’s Café  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22
Cedar Lodge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Coldwell Banker - Ellen Olah  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Coldwell Banker - Kehr/O’Brien  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22
Coldwell Banker - Kehr/O’Brien - Cathy Kuersten  . .5, 20
Coldwell Banker - Pioneer Realty  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .44
Coldwell Banker - Tammie Helsel  . . . . . . . . . .13, 16, 28
Connie’s Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .59
Crescent Country  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
Crescent Tow  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25, 63
DeMartile Automotive  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39
Dickson Realty - Carole Benson  . . . . . . . .46, 48, 58, 69
Dickson Realty - Patrick Keena  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .61
Dig It Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
Eastern Plumas Health Care  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Explore Plumas County  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .46
El Camino Real  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .47
Feather River College  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .34
Feather River College  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .71
Feather River Fitness  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .34
Feather River Land Trust  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29
Feather River Outdoors  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39
Feather River Properties  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
Forest Park RV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31
Forest Stationers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38
Fuel Star . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33
G&B Welding  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
Gather Home  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Gold Lake Lodge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .57
Gold Pan Lodge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .36
Golden Coach RV Park & Campground . . . . . . . . . . . .50
Gott Power Sports  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
Graeagle Associates  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .53
Graeagle Meadows Golf Course  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .51
Graeagle Meadows Vacation Rentals  . . . . . . . . . . . . .52
Graeagle Mill Works  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .53
Graeagle Mountain Frostee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .56
Greenville Rancheria  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29
Greg Lopez Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
Gumba’s Family Pizza  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .54
Haskin Valley Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .37
HomeTown Realtors - Juli Thompson  . . . .49, 54, 65, 66
Indian Valley Museum  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
Indian Valley Rock  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
Intermountain Paint Centers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21, 32, 52
J&J’s Grizzly Store  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .69
JR’s Auto & Truck Repair  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
Knotty Pine Resort  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Koninkrijk Koffeehuis  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11
Lake Almanor Ace Hardware  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
Lake Almanor Brokers - Arlie Holland  . . . . . . . . . .16, 21
Lake Almanor Brokers - Linda Gillam  . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
Lake Almanor Brokers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17
Lake Almanor Community Church  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Lake Almanor Country Club . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

Lake Almanor Peninsula Realty  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Lake Almanor West Golf Course  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
Lariat Lodge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43
Leonards Markets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .62
Les Schwab Tire Centers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .47
Lucky Chinese Express  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .66
Madden Plumbing & Heating  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43, 48, 61
Manni Funeral Home  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .60
Midtown Coffee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38
Mill Creek Fish & Chips  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
Mohawk Trading Company  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28
Mohawk Valley Associates - Paul Melicker  . . . . . . . . .62
Mohawk Valley Associates . . . . . . . . . . . . .55, 63, 64, 67
Moon’s  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
Mountain Building Supply . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .37
Mountain Hardware and Sports  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .61
Mt. Huff Golf Course  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Nellz Towne Pump  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28
Nifty Thrifty  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .64
Olah Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Pangaea  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40
Papenhausen Pit Stop  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29
Paradise Grill  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40
PDH Bargain Boutique  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38
Pet Country  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40
Pine Hill Motel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .34
Pioneer RV Park . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8, 41
Pizza Factory Portola  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .66
Plaza Laundromat  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .67
Plumas Arts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43
Plumas County Office of Education  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
Plumas Crisis Intervention & Resource Centers  . . . . .46
Plumas District Hospital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35
Plumas Motor Supply  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
Plumas Pines Golf Resort  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .49
Pullman House Inn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .69
Quincy Auto Glass  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .44
Quincy Feather Bed Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43
Quincy Hot Spot  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43
Quincy Natural Foods  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39, 63
Quincy Tow . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31
Quincy Thrift  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
Quintopia  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
Ranchito Motel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
Re/Max Mountain Living  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9, 48, 54, 64
Relay Gas Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
Rico’s Mexican Food  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .64
River Pines Resort  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .49
River Ranch RV Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35
Ron Martin Realty  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Sardine Lake Resort  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .57
Sav•Mor Foods . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43
Sierra Cycle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40
Sierra Garage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .62
Sierra Heritage  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
Sierra Heritage Realty - Lee Ballard  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Sierra Heritage Realty Foxwood  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
Sierra Sky Lodge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .47
Stover Landing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
The Iron Door  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .56
The Lost Sierra Chamber of Commerce  . . . . . . . .54, 61
The Toy Store  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35
Town & Country Properties  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
Turner Excavating . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Twain Store & RV Park . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30
Village Drug Company  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Whitehawk Ranch Golf Course  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .51
Whitehawk Ranch Lodge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .60
Young’s Market  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
Zaengles Carpet One Floor & Home . . . . . . . . .5, 10, 26

Advertisers Index

68



W
in

te
rg

re
en

 R
d

La
ke

 D
av

is
 R

d

La
ke

 D
av

is
 R

d

La
ke

 D
av

is 
Rd

A
lti

s 
Tr

B
uc

kw
he

at
 R

d

B
ri

ar
cr

es
t 

D
r

Pi
ne

ha
ve

n 
La

ne Lu
pi

n 
R

d

Colu
m

bine R
d

Pinyon Dr

leruaL enipl
A

Primrose Ln

Canyo
n Dr

S
ax

to
n

C
t

H
ig

h

B
ru

sh
C

t

M
is

tle
to

e 
R

d

Bu
sh

w
ac

ke
r

Bu
ck

br
us

h

einno
B C

t

W
hi

te
th

or
n 

Tr
l

Griz
zly

 R
d

B
uc

ks
nL ni k

B
ut

te
rc

up
 R

d

Li
nd

a
C

t Marilyn Dr

Marilyn Dr
r

D nylir a
M

M
ar

ily
n 

D
r Marilyn Dr

d
R hcna

R 
mahnr u

B

C
nL notfil

C
r

D gnittu

Sh
ar

on
 W

ay

Cr
ai

g 
Ln

Da
vi

s 
W

ay

Le
sli

e Ct

La
ke

vi
ew

Ci
r

Po
w

er
lin

e

A
cc

es
s

Be
llv

is
ta

 R
d

B
itt

er
br

us
h 

R
d

B
itt

er
br

us
h 

R
d

B
itt

er
br

us
h 

R
d

Jo
la

 D
r

r et a
W

t ne
mt aerT

t nal P

Valley View Dr

Cu
ll

Ct

C
ro

ck
er

 M
tn

 R
d

Cro
ck

er
Ct

Sier
ra

Ct

Ro
ck

y
Cl

iff
 R

d

Fi
re

Pi
ne

Ct

La
ke

 D
av

is

Big
 Gr

izz
ly C

ree
k

Lake Davis area

To Lake Davis

To L
ake D

avis

Se
e G

riz
zl

y R
an

ch
 m

ap
To

 P
or

to
la

, H
wy

. 7
0 

an
d 

R
en

o

530.249.6009
BRE #01896707

cbenson@dicksonrealty.com

Carole
Benson
Realtor

http://GrizzlyStore.Portola-CA.com

• Winter & Summer Camping & Play
• Snacks / Ice Cream
• Fishing and Hunting Licenses
• OHV Non-resident Permits/Kayak Rentals
• Fishing/Hunting/Camping Supplies/

Groceries

530-832-0270
7552 Lake Davis Rd.

We’re Open 
Year Round

RV & TENT SITES • DUMP STATION
Showers & Piped Water

AND CAMPING RESORT

J&J’s Grizzly Store

• Winter & Summer Camping & Play
• Snacks / Ice Cream
• Fishing and Hunting Licenses
• OHV Non-resident Permits/Kayak Rentals
• Fishing/Hunting/Camping Supplies/

Groceries

69

www.pullmaninn.com
email: pullmaninn@gmail.com

• Continental Breakfast
• Wireless Internet

• In Room TVs & 
Coffee

Walk to Railroad Museum,
Restaurants & Shops.

Call for Reservations

256 Commercial St., Old Town Portola • 530.832.0107



70

Feather River College Campus Map
570 Golden Eagle Ave, Quincy, CA • 530-283-0202 

http://www.frc.edu/

2014





WENDI DURKIN
Broker/Owner®

530-228-2683
Cal DRE #01149091

JOYCE RUSCHHAUPT
Broker/Realtor®

530-774-4274
Cal DRE #01296009

GINA RICHER
Realtor®

530-375-7470
Cal DRE #01888047

MARY DE LA ROSA
Realtor®

530-375-7487
Cal DRE #02021167

KARI OSWOLD
Realtor®

530-816-0446
Cal DRE #01933882

JUDITH FINKBEINER
Realtor®

530-258-6251
Cal DRE #02074161

MONICA MICHELETTI
Realtor®

530-949-2611
Cal DRE #01089659

BRUCE PUHL
Realtor®

530-260-1396
Cal DRE #01758413

MEGAN WYLIE
Realtor®

760-223-1934
Cal DRE #02051094

Lake Almanor Real Estate
289 Clifford Drive • Lake Almanor

530-259-5687
DRE #01847475 • A member of the BHH Affiliates, LLC

BHHSLakeAlmanor.com


